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INDIVIDUAL CONTRACT PRICE DATA FOR OPEN, HIGH, LOW, CLOSE AND SETTLEMENT PLUS CLEARED VOLUME FIGURES REFLECT CME REGULAR TRADING HOURS SESSION ONLY. RTH VOLUME REFLECTS PIT TRADING AND CASH-FOR-FUTURES ONLY.
VOLUME OR OPEN INTEREST (BOTH BEFORE AND AFTER THE LAST DAY OF TRADING) MAY BE AFFECTED BY: CASH FOR FUTURES, SPREADS, PRIOR DAYS' CLEARED TRADES (OUT-TRADES), POSITION ADJUSTMENTS, OPTIONS EXERCISES, POSITIONS IN
DELIVERY, OR POSITIONS IN A CASH SETTLEMENT CYCLE. B=BID A=ASK N=NOMINAL P=POST SETTLEMENT SESSION #=NEW CONTRACT HIGH PRICE *=NEW CONTRACT LOW PRICE R=RECORD VOL OR OPN INT. SETTLEMENT PRICE DETERMINED BY CME
RULE 813. B=BID A=ASK N=NOMINAL P=POST SETTLEMENT. CAB= (CABINET TRANSACTION) - 1/4 TICK VALUE = $6.25  PRODUCT LISTINGS REPRESENT CONTRACTS WITH PRICE/VOLUME ACTIVITY AND/OR HAVE ESTABLISHED OPEN INTEREST. PRODUCTS
ELIGIBLE TO TRADE BUT ARE INACTIVE DO NOT APPEAR IN THIS REPORT.

Event Contracts - Swap-based -CALLS-

Total Volume 736,217

Open Interest 593,685

Total : Event Contracts - Swap-based -PUTS

Total Volume 288,681

Open Interest 92,823



Totals by Products : Event Contracts - Swap-based -CALLS-
Event Swaps Total Volume Open Interest
Anaheim Hockey Team 4,303 0

Arizona College Basketball Team 1,651 0

Arizona State College Basketball Te 9,434 0

Arkansas College Basketball Team 0 0

Atlanta Basketball Team 17,542 1,379

Atlanta Basketball Team Handicap 1,693 0

Auburn College Basketball Team 0 0

Baylor College Basketball Team 0 0

BITCOIN EVENT CONTRACT 1:00 P.M ET 5 0

BITCOIN EVENT CONTRACT 11:00 AM ET 0 0

BITCOIN EVENT CONTRACT 4:00 P.M ET 0 0

Boston Basketball Team 3,312 1,623

Boston Basketball Team Handicap 9,706 0

Boston Basketball Team Point Total 1,808 0

Boston College College Basketball T 6,600 0

Boston Hockey Team 2,936 2,936

Boston Hockey Team Point Total 952 952

Brooklyn Basketball Team 3,721 0

Buffalo Hockey Team 1,865 1,865

Calgary Hockey Team 860 0

Calgary Hockey Team Point Total 1,494 0

Carolina Hockey Team 264 329

Carolina Hockey Team Point Total 2,123 2,123

Charlotte Basketball Team 32,674 1,230

Charlotte Basketball Team Handicap 2,939 1,222

Charlotte Basketball Team Point Tot 5,946 0

Chicago Basketball Team 866 988

Chicago Basketball Team Handicap 0 0

Chicago Basketball Team Point Total 0 0

Chicago Hockey Team 197 197

Cincinnati College Basketball Team 4,534 0

Clemson College Basketball Team 0 0

Cleveland Basketball Team 13,853 646

Cleveland Basketball Team Handicap 25,782 0

Colorado College Basketball Team 0 0

Colorado Hockey Team 21,254 201

Colorado Hockey Team Point Total 2,354 0

Columbus Hockey Team 1,088 1,088

Columbus Hockey Team Point Total 85 85

Creighton College Basketball Team 632 0

Dallas Basketball Team 2,083 2,223

Dallas Basketball Team Handicap 63 63

Dallas Basketball Team Point Total 432 432

Dallas Hockey Team 4,910 5,660

Dallas Hockey Team Point Total 0 0

Denver Basketball Team 2,160 4,912

Denver Basketball Team Handicap 3,056 3,056

Denver Basketball Team Point Total 0 0

Denver Football Team 7,874 71,542

Denver Football Team Handicap 319 1,029

Denver Football Team Point Total 405 1,931

DePaul College Basketball Team 0 0

Detroit Basketball Team 6,837 2,627

Detroit Basketball Team Handicap 4,364 0

Detroit Hockey Team 14,041 1,127

Edmonton Hockey Team 899 1,042

Edmonton Hockey Team Point Total 65 65

ETHER EVENT CONTRACTS 03:00 PM ET 282 0



Event Swaps Total Volume Open Interest
ETHER EVENT CONTRACTS 11:00 A.M ET 9 0

EVENT CONTRACTS ON CPI 132 961

EVENT CONTRACTS ON FOMC MEETINGS 768 12,304

EVENT CONTRACTS ON GDP 237 9,588

EVENT CONTRACTS ON NON-FARM PAYROLL 7 583

EVENT CONTRACTS ON UNEMPL RATE 547 2,906

Florida Hockey Team 1,776 1,776

Florida State College Basketball Te 0 0

Georgetown College Basketball Team 2,465 0

Georgia College Basketball Team 0 0

Golden State Basketball Team 624 2,712

Golden State Basketball Team Handic 1,905 1,905

Golden State Basketball Team Point 0 0

Houston Basketball Team 1,835 8,118

Houston Basketball Team Handicap 2,796 2,706

Houston Basketball Team Point Total 0 0

Indiana Basketball Team 3,582 0

Indiana College Basketball Team 0 0

Iowa College Basketball Team 0 0

Kansas College Basketball Team 0 0

Kansas State College Basketball Tea 0 0

Kentucky College Basketball Team 2,646 0

Los Angeles C Basketball Team 955 1,616

Los Angeles C Basketball Team Handi 252 252

Los Angeles C Basketball Team Point 1,815 1,815

Los Angeles Hockey Team 0 4

Los Angeles Hockey Team Point Total 0 0

Los Angeles L Basketball Team 5,054 7,433

Los Angeles L Basketball Team Handi 1,259 1,259

Los Angeles R Football Team 18,025 91,059

Los Angeles R Football Team Handica 222 1,212

LSU College Basketball Team 0 0

Maryland College Basketball Team 10,837 0

Memphis Basketball Team 20,662 1,180

Memphis Basketball Team Handicap 19,731 0

Memphis Basketball Team Point Total 5,158 0

Miami Basketball Team 401 502

Miami Basketball Team Handicap 0 0

Miami College Basketball Team 0 0

Michigan State College Basketball T 0 0

Milwaukee Basketball Team 39,888 365

Milwaukee Basketball Team Point Tot 10,756 0

Minnesota Basketball Team 1,447 15,437

Minnesota Basketball Team Handicap 1,271 1,271

Minnesota Basketball Team Point Tot 344 344

Minnesota College Basketball Team 0 0

Minnesota Hockey Team 2,055 3,045

Minnesota Hockey Team Point Total 242 242

Mississippi State College Basketbal 6,331 0

Missouri College Basketball Team 0 0

Montreal Hockey Team 916 916

Montreal Hockey Team Point Total 442 442

Nashville Hockey Team 90 90

Nashville Hockey Team Point Total 1,009 1,009

NC State College Basketball Team 0 0

Nebraska College Basketball Team 3,331 0

New England Football Team 3,620 112,789

New England Football Team Handicap 4,979 57,056

New Jersey Hockey Team 0 0

New Orleans Basketball Team 4,175 0



Event Swaps Total Volume Open Interest
New Orleans Basketball Team Handica 778 0

New Orleans Basketball Team Point T 12,260 0

New York Basketball Team 1,174 1,489

New York Basketball Team Handicap 3,015 0

New York Basketball Team Point Tota 8,283 0

New York I Hockey Team 1,334 0

New York R Hockey Team 0 0

North Carolina College Basketball T 2,648 0

Northwestern College Basketball Tea 33,701 0

Notre Dame College Basketball Team 1,376 0

Ohio State College Basketball Team 0 0

Oklahoma City Basketball Team 580 753

Oklahoma City Basketball Team Handi 17,460 0

Oklahoma College Basketball Team 0 0

Oklahoma State College Basketball T 0 0

Ole Miss College Basketball Team 0 0

Oregon College Basketball Team 0 0

Orlando Basketball Team 2,216 2,093

Orlando Basketball Team Handicap 1,972 1,934

Orlando Basketball Team Point Total 1,253 1,253

Ottawa Hockey Team 1,075 1,075

Penn State College Basketball Team 212 212

Philadelphia Basketball Team 3,708 4,279

Philadelphia Basketball Team Handic 16 16

Philadelphia Basketball Team Point 914 914

Philadelphia Hockey Team 6,427 5

Phoenix Basketball Team 0 60

Phoenix Basketball Team Handicap 0 0

Pittsburgh College Basketball Team 2,783 0

Pittsburgh Hockey Team 3,566 1,596

Portland Basketball Team 1,178 1,178

Portland Basketball Team Handicap 512 512

Portland Basketball Team Point Tota 47 47

Purdue College Basketball Team 0 0

Rutgers College Basketball Team 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team 31,875 240

Sacramento Basketball Team Handicap 21,007 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Point To 3,344 0

San Antonio Basketball Team 1,714 13,692

San Antonio Basketball Team Handica 1,054 1,054

San Jose Hockey Team 0 357

Seattle Football Team 2,638 68,593

Seattle Football Team Handicap 3,140 21,853

Seattle Football Team Point Total 471 3,310

Seattle Hockey Team 5,254 0

Seattle Hockey Team Point Total 269 0

Seton Hall College Basketball Team 0 0

SMU College Basketball Team 0 0

South Carolina College Basketball T 0 0

St. John's College Basketball Team 0 0

St. Louis Hockey Team 0 0

Syracuse College Basketball Team 9,632 0

Tampa Bay Hockey Team 0 75

Tampa Bay Hockey Team Point Total 0 0

TCU College Basketball Team 0 0

Texas A&M College Basketball Team 1,629 0

Texas College Basketball Team 9,269 0

Texas Tech College Basketball Team 0 0

Toronto Basketball Team 25,102 115

Toronto Basketball Team Handicap 12,744 0



Event Swaps Total Volume Open Interest
Toronto Hockey Team 6,211 83

Toronto Hockey Team Point Total 958 0

UCF College Basketball Team 0 0

UCLA College Basketball Team 0 0

USC College Basketball Team 22,862 0

Utah Basketball Team 3,452 3,472

Utah Basketball Team Handicap 0 0

Utah Basketball Team Point Total 527 527

Utah College Basketball Team 0 0

Utah Hockey Team 5,696 83

Utah Hockey Team Point Total 268 0

Vancouver Hockey Team 565 0

Vancouver Hockey Team Point Total 1,373 0

Vanderbilt College Basketball Team 0 0

Vegas Hockey Team 1,633 1,672

Villanova College Basketball Team 1,772 0

Virgina Tech College Basketball Tea 10,072 0

Wake Forest College Basketball Team 0 0

Washington Basketball Team 1,647 1,778

Washington Basketball Team Point To 1,987 1,987

Washington College Basketball Team 1,340 0

Washington Hockey Team 5,757 0

West Virginia College Basketball Ga 7,787 0

Winnipeg Hockey Team 970 970

Winnipeg Hockey Team Point Total 0 0

Wisconsin College Basketball Team 938 938

Xavier College Basketball Team 7,913 0

Totals 736,217 593,685



Event Contracts - Swap-based -CALLS-
Event Swaps Contract Strike Price Key Opening Range HI Price LO Price Closing Range SETT.PRICE & PT.CHGE Risk Factor Option Exerc Total Volume OI OI DIFF
Anaheim Hockey Team 100 2 1 0 1 1.74 ∅ ∅ 4,303 0 0

Arizona College Basketball Team 100 4 1 1 2 1.09 ∅ ∅ 1,651 0 0

Arizona State College Basketball Te 100 2 1 0 1 -0.58 ∅ ∅ 9,434 0 0

Arkansas College Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Atlanta Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 0.03 ∅ 0 0 1,379 1,379

Atlanta Basketball Team 100 2 1 0 1 1.54 ∅ ∅ 17,542 0 0

Atlanta Basketball Team Handicap 350 2 0 0 1 -0.37 ∅ ∅ 82 0 0

Atlanta Basketball Team Handicap 250 2 1 0 1 -0.41 ∅ ∅ 327 0 0

Atlanta Basketball Team Handicap 750 1 0 0 1 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 55 0 0

Atlanta Basketball Team Handicap 150 2 1 0 1 1.56 ∅ ∅ 744 0 0

Atlanta Basketball Team Handicap 450 2 1 0 1 -0.34 ∅ ∅ 366 0 0

Atlanta Basketball Team Handicap 1,050 1 0 0 0 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 48 0 0

Atlanta Basketball Team Handicap 550 1 0 0 1 -0.31 ∅ ∅ 71 0 0

Auburn College Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Baylor College Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

BITCOIN EVENT CONTRACT 1:00 P.M ET 8,900 2 0 0 1 2 ∅ ∅ 5 0 0

BITCOIN EVENT CONTRACT 11:00 AM ET 8,925 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

BITCOIN EVENT CONTRACT 11:00 AM ET 8,900 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

BITCOIN EVENT CONTRACT 4:00 P.M ET 8,900 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Boston Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 0.05 ∅ 0 50 1,623 1,623

Boston Basketball Team 100 3 1 1 2 1.18 ∅ ∅ 3,262 0 0

Boston Basketball Team Handicap 1,250 2 0 0 1 1.57 ∅ ∅ 64 0 0

Boston Basketball Team Handicap 1,150 2 0 0 1 1.53 ∅ ∅ 50 0 0

Boston Basketball Team Handicap 1,950 1 1 0 1 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 249 0 0

Boston Basketball Team Handicap 1,650 2 1 0 1 -0.31 ∅ ∅ 399 0 0

Boston Basketball Team Handicap 1,450 2 1 0 1 1.63 ∅ ∅ 15 0 0

Boston Basketball Team Handicap 550 3 1 1 1 1.31 ∅ ∅ 118 0 0

Boston Basketball Team Handicap 950 2 1 1 1 1.46 ∅ ∅ 2,687 0 0

Boston Basketball Team Handicap 1,050 2 1 0 1 1.49 ∅ ∅ 4,480 0 0

Boston Basketball Team Handicap 650 3 1 1 2 1.35 ∅ ∅ 14 0 0

Boston Basketball Team Handicap 1,350 2 1 0 1 1.6 ∅ ∅ 364 0 0

Boston Basketball Team Handicap 750 3 1 1 2 1.38 ∅ ∅ 1,225 0 0

Boston Basketball Team Handicap 850 2 1 1 1 1.42 ∅ ∅ 41 0 0

Boston Basketball Team Point Total 22,550 2 1 1 1 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 661 0 0

Boston Basketball Team Point Total 21,750 3 1 1 1 1.31 ∅ ∅ 5 0 0

Boston Basketball Team Point Total 22,150 2 1 0 1 1.4 ∅ ∅ 317 0 0

Boston Basketball Team Point Total 23,050 2 1 0 1 -0.39 ∅ ∅ 29 0 0

Boston Basketball Team Point Total 21,950 3 1 0 1 1.35 ∅ ∅ 23 0 0

Boston Basketball Team Point Total 23,350 1 0 0 0 -0.32 ∅ ∅ 12 0 0

Boston Basketball Team Point Total 22,750 2 1 0 1 -0.46 ∅ ∅ 319 0 0

Boston Basketball Team Point Total 22,850 2 0 0 1 -0.44 ∅ ∅ 4 0 0

Boston Basketball Team Point Total 23,450 0 0 0 0 -0.3 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Boston Basketball Team Point Total 22,650 2 1 0 1 -0.48 ∅ ∅ 114 0 0

Boston Basketball Team Point Total 22,050 1 1 1 1 1.38 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Boston Basketball Team Point Total 22,450 2 1 0 1 -0.53 ∅ ∅ 324 0 0

Boston College College Basketball T 100 2 1 0 1 1.58 ∅ ∅ 6,600 0 0

Boston Hockey Team 100 2 0 0 1 0.4 ∅ 0 2,836 2,836 2,836

Boston Hockey Team 100 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Boston Hockey Team 100 0 0 0 0 -0.44 ∅ 0 100 100 100

Boston Hockey Team Point Total 650 2 1 0 1 0.4 ∅ 0 952 952 952

Brooklyn Basketball Team 100 1 0 0 0 -0.17 ∅ ∅ 3,721 0 0

Buffalo Hockey Team 100 2 1 0 1 0.44 ∅ 0 1,865 1,865 1,865

Buffalo Hockey Team 100 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Calgary Hockey Team 100 2 1 0 1 -0.48 ∅ ∅ 860 0 0

Calgary Hockey Team Point Total 550 2 1 0 1 -0.54 ∅ ∅ 233 0 0

Calgary Hockey Team Point Total 650 1 0 0 1 -0.43 ∅ ∅ 11 0 0

Calgary Hockey Team Point Total 750 1 0 0 0 -0.23 ∅ ∅ 1,250 0 0

Carolina Hockey Team 100 0 0 0 0 0.1 ∅ 0 0 65 65



Event Swaps Contract Strike Price Key Opening Range HI Price LO Price Closing Range SETT.PRICE & PT.CHGE Risk Factor Option Exerc Total Volume OI OI DIFF
Carolina Hockey Team 100 3 1 1 1 0.96 ∅ 0 264 264 264

Carolina Hockey Team Point Total 550 2 1 1 1 0.64 ∅ 0 41 41 41

Carolina Hockey Team Point Total 650 2 0 0 1 0.38 ∅ 0 2,082 2,082 2,082

Charlotte Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 0.03 ∅ 0 0 100 100

Charlotte Basketball Team 100 1 0 0 0 -0.42 ∅ ∅ 31,378 0 0

Charlotte Basketball Team 100 1 0 0 1 0.16 ∅ 0 1,296 1,130 1,130

Charlotte Basketball Team Handicap 450 1 0 0 0 -0.32 ∅ ∅ 294 0 0

Charlotte Basketball Team Handicap 150 1 0 0 0 -0.4 ∅ ∅ 41 0 0

Charlotte Basketball Team Handicap 50 1 0 0 0 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 100 0 0

Charlotte Basketball Team Handicap 250 1 0 0 1 0.5 ∅ 0 1,222 1,222 1,222

Charlotte Basketball Team Handicap 250 1 0 0 0 -0.38 ∅ ∅ 1,282 0 0

Charlotte Basketball Team Point Tot 23,650 2 1 0 1 -0.49 ∅ ∅ 52 0 0

Charlotte Basketball Team Point Tot 22,750 2 1 0 1 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 150 0 0

Charlotte Basketball Team Point Tot 23,850 2 1 0 1 -0.45 ∅ ∅ 3,872 0 0

Charlotte Basketball Team Point Tot 22,950 2 1 0 1 -0.66 ∅ ∅ 390 0 0

Charlotte Basketball Team Point Tot 22,050 1 1 0 1 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 41 0 0

Charlotte Basketball Team Point Tot 24,050 1 0 0 1 -0.41 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Charlotte Basketball Team Point Tot 23,750 2 1 0 1 -0.47 ∅ ∅ 78 0 0

Charlotte Basketball Team Point Tot 26,050 0 0 0 0 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 45 0 0

Charlotte Basketball Team Point Tot 21,950 2 1 0 1 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 1,265 0 0

Charlotte Basketball Team Point Tot 23,550 1 1 0 1 -0.52 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Charlotte Basketball Team Point Tot 23,450 2 1 0 1 -0.54 ∅ ∅ 16 0 0

Charlotte Basketball Team Point Tot 23,950 1 1 0 1 -0.43 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Charlotte Basketball Team Point Tot 23,250 2 1 0 1 -0.59 ∅ ∅ 37 0 0

Chicago Basketball Team 100 1 0 0 1 -0.04 ∅ 0 866 866 866

Chicago Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 0.03 ∅ 0 0 122 122

Chicago Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Chicago Basketball Team Handicap 1,650 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Chicago Basketball Team Handicap 150 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Chicago Basketball Team Handicap 750 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Chicago Basketball Team Handicap 250 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Chicago Basketball Team Handicap 1,350 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Chicago Basketball Team Handicap 1,050 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Chicago Basketball Team Handicap 450 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Chicago Basketball Team Handicap 350 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Chicago Basketball Team Point Total 22,450 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Chicago Basketball Team Point Total 23,950 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Chicago Basketball Team Point Total 22,750 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Chicago Basketball Team Point Total 22,650 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Chicago Basketball Team Point Total 24,250 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Chicago Basketball Team Point Total 22,550 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Chicago Basketball Team Point Total 22,150 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Chicago Basketball Team Point Total 21,950 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Chicago Basketball Team Point Total 23,650 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Chicago Hockey Team 100 1 0 0 1 0.04 ∅ 0 197 197 197

Cincinnati College Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 -0.09 ∅ ∅ 4,534 0 0

Clemson College Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Cleveland Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 0.03 ∅ 0 0 646 646

Cleveland Basketball Team 100 3 1 1 2 1.42 ∅ ∅ 13,853 0 0

Cleveland Basketball Team Handicap 850 2 1 0 1 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 450 0 0

Cleveland Basketball Team Handicap 1,350 2 1 0 1 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 1,554 0 0

Cleveland Basketball Team Handicap 1,750 2 1 0 1 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 368 0 0

Cleveland Basketball Team Handicap 1,650 2 1 0 1 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 1,285 0 0

Cleveland Basketball Team Handicap 1,050 2 1 0 1 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 87 0 0

Cleveland Basketball Team Handicap 1,450 2 1 0 1 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 1,369 0 0

Cleveland Basketball Team Handicap 950 2 1 0 1 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 625 0 0

Cleveland Basketball Team Handicap 550 1 1 0 1 1.6 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Cleveland Basketball Team Handicap 750 3 1 0 1 -0.33 ∅ ∅ 623 0 0

Cleveland Basketball Team Handicap 1,250 2 1 0 1 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 5,418 0 0

Cleveland Basketball Team Handicap 1,550 2 1 0 1 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 60 0 0



Event Swaps Contract Strike Price Key Opening Range HI Price LO Price Closing Range SETT.PRICE & PT.CHGE Risk Factor Option Exerc Total Volume OI OI DIFF
Cleveland Basketball Team Handicap 650 2 1 0 1 1.64 ∅ ∅ 2,086 0 0

Cleveland Basketball Team Handicap 350 2 1 1 1 1.53 ∅ ∅ 9,096 0 0

Cleveland Basketball Team Handicap 250 3 1 1 1 1.49 ∅ ∅ 391 0 0

Cleveland Basketball Team Handicap 450 2 1 0 1 1.57 ∅ ∅ 179 0 0

Cleveland Basketball Team Handicap 150 3 1 1 2 1.45 ∅ ∅ 237 0 0

Cleveland Basketball Team Handicap 1,150 2 1 0 1 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 1,954 0 0

Colorado College Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Colorado Hockey Team 100 2 1 0 1 -0.74 ∅ ∅ 21,248 0 0

Colorado Hockey Team 100 1 0 0 1 0.25 ∅ 0 6 201 201

Colorado Hockey Team Point Total 650 2 1 0 1 -0.56 ∅ ∅ 1,579 0 0

Colorado Hockey Team Point Total 450 2 1 0 1 -0.85 ∅ ∅ 516 0 0

Colorado Hockey Team Point Total 550 2 1 0 1 -0.67 ∅ ∅ 247 0 0

Colorado Hockey Team Point Total 750 1 0 0 0 -0.36 ∅ ∅ 12 0 0

Columbus Hockey Team 100 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Columbus Hockey Team 100 2 1 0 1 0.46 ∅ 0 1,088 1,088 1,088

Columbus Hockey Team Point Total 550 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Columbus Hockey Team Point Total 750 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Columbus Hockey Team Point Total 750 1 0 0 1 0.06 ∅ 0 16 16 16

Columbus Hockey Team Point Total 650 2 1 0 1 0.46 ∅ 0 69 69 69

Columbus Hockey Team Point Total 650 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Creighton College Basketball Team 100 3 1 0 1 1.25 ∅ ∅ 632 0 0

Dallas Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 0.03 ∅ 0 0 140 140

Dallas Basketball Team 100 2 0 0 1 0.18 ∅ 0 2,083 2,083 2,083

Dallas Basketball Team Handicap 150 1 0 0 1 0.14 ∅ 0 58 58 58

Dallas Basketball Team Handicap 250 1 0 0 1 0.1 ∅ 0 5 5 5

Dallas Basketball Team Point Total 23,350 2 1 0 1 0.56 ∅ 0 8 8 8

Dallas Basketball Team Point Total 23,550 2 1 0 1 0.46 ∅ 0 122 122 122

Dallas Basketball Team Point Total 23,250 2 1 1 1 0.6 ∅ 0 62 62 62

Dallas Basketball Team Point Total 22,650 3 1 1 1 0.84 ∅ 0 21 21 21

Dallas Basketball Team Point Total 22,950 2 1 1 1 0.72 ∅ 0 33 33 33

Dallas Basketball Team Point Total 23,150 2 1 1 1 0.64 ∅ 0 33 33 33

Dallas Basketball Team Point Total 23,450 2 1 0 1 0.5 ∅ 0 96 96 96

Dallas Basketball Team Point Total 22,550 3 1 1 1 0.88 ∅ 0 57 57 57

Dallas Hockey Team 100 0 0 0 0 0.06 ∅ 0 10 760 760

Dallas Hockey Team 100 2 1 1 1 0.54 ∅ 0 4,900 4,900 4,900

Dallas Hockey Team 100 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Dallas Hockey Team Point Total 650 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Dallas Hockey Team Point Total 550 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Dallas Hockey Team Point Total 750 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Denver Basketball Team 100 1 0 0 0 0.14 ∅ 0 1,191 3,943 3,943

Denver Basketball Team 100 3 1 1 1 0.88 ∅ 0 969 969 969

Denver Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Denver Basketball Team Handicap 350 2 1 1 1 0.66 ∅ 0 386 386 386

Denver Basketball Team Handicap 1,050 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Denver Basketball Team Handicap 450 2 1 1 1 0.58 ∅ 0 43 43 43

Denver Basketball Team Handicap 750 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Denver Basketball Team Handicap 450 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Denver Basketball Team Handicap 550 2 1 1 1 0.5 ∅ 0 1,123 1,123 1,123

Denver Basketball Team Handicap 650 2 1 0 1 0.42 ∅ 0 596 596 596

Denver Basketball Team Handicap 1,050 1 0 0 1 0.12 ∅ 0 14 14 14

Denver Basketball Team Handicap 150 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Denver Basketball Team Handicap 250 3 1 1 1 0.74 ∅ 0 894 894 894

Denver Basketball Team Point Total 22,950 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Denver Basketball Team Point Total 22,850 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Denver Basketball Team Point Total 22,750 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Denver Basketball Team Point Total 23,150 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Denver Basketball Team Point Total 23,750 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Denver Basketball Team Point Total 23,450 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Denver Basketball Team Point Total 24,050 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Denver Basketball Team Point Total 21,950 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0



Event Swaps Contract Strike Price Key Opening Range HI Price LO Price Closing Range SETT.PRICE & PT.CHGE Risk Factor Option Exerc Total Volume OI OI DIFF
Denver Basketball Team Point Total 22,450 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Denver Basketball Team Point Total 22,250 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Denver Basketball Team Point Total 22,350 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Denver Basketball Team Point Total 21,650 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Denver Basketball Team Point Total 22,650 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Denver Basketball Team Point Total 22,550 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Denver Football Team 100 0 0 0 0 0.08 ∅ 0 3,273 60,815 60,815

Denver Football Team 100 1 0 0 1 0.33 ∅ 0 4,601 10,727 10,727

Denver Football Team Handicap 250 1 0 0 1 0.27 ∅ 0 70 107 107

Denver Football Team Handicap 150 1 0 0 1 0.29 ∅ 0 3 3 3

Denver Football Team Handicap 350 0 0 0 0 0.22 ∅ 0 0 19 19

Denver Football Team Handicap 550 1 0 0 0 0.18 ∅ 0 18 19 19

Denver Football Team Handicap 650 1 0 0 0 0.17 ∅ 0 228 879 879

Denver Football Team Handicap 50 1 0 0 1 0.31 ∅ 0 0 2 2

Denver Football Team Point Total 4,150 2 1 1 1 0.52 ∅ 0 8 57 57

Denver Football Team Point Total 4,650 1 0 0 1 0.38 ∅ 0 0 12 12

Denver Football Team Point Total 4,450 1 0 0 1 0.42 ∅ 0 0 555 555

Denver Football Team Point Total 3,950 1 1 1 1 0.58 ∅ 0 0 33 33

Denver Football Team Point Total 4,350 2 0 0 1 0.47 ∅ 0 100 100 100

Denver Football Team Point Total 5,150 1 0 0 1 0.24 ∅ 0 55 55 55

Denver Football Team Point Total 4,250 2 1 1 1 0.51 ∅ 0 226 1,025 1,025

Denver Football Team Point Total 4,050 2 1 1 1 0.55 ∅ 0 16 94 94

DePaul College Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Detroit Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 0.07 ∅ 0 909 2,627 2,627

Detroit Basketball Team 100 3 1 1 2 1.19 ∅ ∅ 5,928 0 0

Detroit Basketball Team Handicap 1,050 2 1 0 1 -0.51 ∅ ∅ 175 0 0

Detroit Basketball Team Handicap 950 2 1 0 1 -0.54 ∅ ∅ 604 0 0

Detroit Basketball Team Handicap 1,450 1 0 0 1 -0.36 ∅ ∅ 4 0 0

Detroit Basketball Team Handicap 650 2 1 0 1 1.36 ∅ ∅ 231 0 0

Detroit Basketball Team Handicap 1,350 1 1 0 1 -0.4 ∅ ∅ 1,518 0 0

Detroit Basketball Team Handicap 1,150 1 1 0 1 -0.47 ∅ ∅ 12 0 0

Detroit Basketball Team Handicap 750 2 1 0 1 1.39 ∅ ∅ 905 0 0

Detroit Basketball Team Handicap 1,250 2 1 0 1 -0.43 ∅ ∅ 91 0 0

Detroit Basketball Team Handicap 450 3 1 1 2 1.5 ∅ ∅ 58 0 0

Detroit Basketball Team Handicap 550 3 1 1 1 1.32 ∅ ∅ 432 0 0

Detroit Basketball Team Handicap 850 2 1 0 1 -0.58 ∅ ∅ 334 0 0

Detroit Hockey Team 100 2 0 0 1 0.38 ∅ 0 762 762 762

Detroit Hockey Team 100 2 1 0 1 1.51 ∅ ∅ 13,279 0 0

Detroit Hockey Team 100 0 0 0 0 0.04 ∅ 0 0 365 365

Edmonton Hockey Team 100 3 1 1 1 0.74 ∅ 0 771 771 771

Edmonton Hockey Team 100 0 0 0 0 0.08 ∅ 0 128 271 271

Edmonton Hockey Team 100 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Edmonton Hockey Team Point Total 650 2 1 0 1 0.48 ∅ 0 37 37 37

Edmonton Hockey Team Point Total 550 3 1 1 1 0.72 ∅ 0 28 28 28

Edmonton Hockey Team Point Total 550 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Edmonton Hockey Team Point Total 650 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Edmonton Hockey Team Point Total 450 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

ETHER EVENT CONTRACTS 03:00 PM ET 295 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

ETHER EVENT CONTRACTS 03:00 PM ET 295 2 1 0 1 2 ∅ ∅ 244 0 0

ETHER EVENT CONTRACTS 03:00 PM ET 292 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

ETHER EVENT CONTRACTS 03:00 PM ET 302 1 1 0 1 0 ∅ ∅ 38 0 0

ETHER EVENT CONTRACTS 11:00 A.M ET 305 1 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 9 0 0

ETHER EVENT CONTRACTS 11:00 A.M ET 297 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

EVENT CONTRACTS ON CPI Feb26 70 0 0 0 0 0.01 ∅ 0 0 22 22

EVENT CONTRACTS ON CPI Feb26 50 0 0 0 0 0.05 ∅ 0 0 221 221

EVENT CONTRACTS ON CPI Feb26 30 2 0 0 1 0.45 ∅ 0 26 104 104

EVENT CONTRACTS ON CPI Feb26 40 0 0 0 0 0.19 ∅ 0 6 252 252

EVENT CONTRACTS ON CPI Feb26 80 0 0 0 0 0.01 ∅ 0 100 273 273

EVENT CONTRACTS ON CPI Feb26 20 1 1 1 1 0.8 ∅ 0 0 89 89

EVENT CONTRACTS ON FOMC MEETINGS Jan26 425 0 0 0 0 0.01 ∅ 0 0 310 310



Event Swaps Contract Strike Price Key Opening Range HI Price LO Price Closing Range SETT.PRICE & PT.CHGE Risk Factor Option Exerc Total Volume OI OI DIFF
EVENT CONTRACTS ON FOMC MEETINGS Jan26 375 0 0 0 0 0.01 ∅ 0 100 6,877 6,877

EVENT CONTRACTS ON FOMC MEETINGS Jan26 325 2 1 1 2 0.99 ∅ 0 0 1 1

EVENT CONTRACTS ON FOMC MEETINGS Jan26 450 0 0 0 0 0.01 ∅ 0 0 810 810

EVENT CONTRACTS ON FOMC MEETINGS Jan26 350 4 1 1 2 0.5 ∅ 0 48 353 353

EVENT CONTRACTS ON FOMC MEETINGS Jan26 475 0 0 0 0 0.01 ∅ 0 0 1 1

EVENT CONTRACTS ON FOMC MEETINGS Jan26 400 0 0 0 0 0.01 ∅ 0 0 1,199 1,199

EVENT CONTRACTS ON FOMC MEETINGS Jan26 500 0 0 0 0 0.01 ∅ 0 620 2,753 2,753

EVENT CONTRACTS ON GDP Jan26 250 2 1 1 2 0.92 ∅ 0 0 1,542 1,542

EVENT CONTRACTS ON GDP Jan26 100 2 1 1 2 0.99 ∅ 0 0 5 5

EVENT CONTRACTS ON GDP Jan26 300 3 1 1 1 0.76 ∅ 0 17 4,844 4,844

EVENT CONTRACTS ON GDP Jan26 150 2 1 1 2 0.99 ∅ 0 0 176 176

EVENT CONTRACTS ON GDP Jan26 200 2 1 1 2 0.99 ∅ 0 0 674 674

EVENT CONTRACTS ON GDP Jan26 350 2 1 1 1 0.56 ∅ 0 220 2,347 2,347

EVENT CONTRACTS ON NON-FARM PAYROLL Feb26 0 2 1 1 2 0.9 ∅ 0 0 1 1

EVENT CONTRACTS ON NON-FARM PAYROLL Feb26 15,000 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ 0 0 331 331

EVENT CONTRACTS ON NON-FARM PAYROLL Feb26 65,000 0 0 0 0 0.01 ∅ 0 0 20 20

EVENT CONTRACTS ON NON-FARM PAYROLL Feb26 10,000 0 0 0 0 0.11 ∅ 0 0 21 21

EVENT CONTRACTS ON NON-FARM PAYROLL Feb26 5,000 2 1 1 1 0.48 ∅ 0 7 210 210

EVENT CONTRACTS ON UNEMPL RATE Feb26 510 0 0 0 0 0.01 ∅ 0 0 200 200

EVENT CONTRACTS ON UNEMPL RATE Feb26 440 3 1 1 2 0.5 ∅ 0 3 36 36

EVENT CONTRACTS ON UNEMPL RATE Feb26 560 0 0 0 0 0.01 ∅ 0 0 200 200

EVENT CONTRACTS ON UNEMPL RATE Feb26 430 2 1 1 2 0.87 ∅ 0 0 1,068 1,068

EVENT CONTRACTS ON UNEMPL RATE Feb26 470 0 0 0 0 0.01 ∅ 0 0 14 14

EVENT CONTRACTS ON UNEMPL RATE Feb26 450 1 0 0 1 0.13 ∅ 0 0 658 658

EVENT CONTRACTS ON UNEMPL RATE Feb26 490 0 0 0 0 0.01 ∅ 0 500 540 540

EVENT CONTRACTS ON UNEMPL RATE Feb26 460 1 0 0 0 0.02 ∅ 0 44 190 190

Florida Hockey Team 100 2 1 1 1 0.48 ∅ 0 1,771 1,771 1,771

Florida Hockey Team 100 0 0 0 0 0.07 ∅ 0 5 5 5

Florida State College Basketball Te 100 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Georgetown College Basketball Team 100 1 0 0 0 -0.2 ∅ ∅ 2,465 0 0

Georgia College Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Golden State Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Golden State Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 0.03 ∅ 0 0 2,088 2,088

Golden State Basketball Team 100 3 1 1 1 0.82 ∅ 0 624 624 624

Golden State Basketball Team Handic 250 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Golden State Basketball Team Handic 950 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Golden State Basketball Team Handic 450 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Golden State Basketball Team Handic 350 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Golden State Basketball Team Handic 1,050 1 0 0 1 0.1 ∅ 0 2 2 2

Golden State Basketball Team Handic 850 2 0 0 1 0.26 ∅ 0 2 2 2

Golden State Basketball Team Handic 950 1 0 0 1 0.16 ∅ 0 26 26 26

Golden State Basketball Team Handic 550 2 1 0 1 0.5 ∅ 0 1,226 1,226 1,226

Golden State Basketball Team Handic 450 2 1 0 1 0.56 ∅ 0 404 404 404

Golden State Basketball Team Handic 550 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Golden State Basketball Team Handic 650 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Golden State Basketball Team Handic 650 2 0 0 1 0.42 ∅ 0 245 245 245

Golden State Basketball Team Handic 850 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Golden State Basketball Team Point 22,850 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Golden State Basketball Team Point 22,350 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Golden State Basketball Team Point 22,550 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Golden State Basketball Team Point 23,150 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Golden State Basketball Team Point 24,050 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Golden State Basketball Team Point 21,850 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Golden State Basketball Team Point 23,450 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Golden State Basketball Team Point 24,350 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Golden State Basketball Team Point 21,650 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Golden State Basketball Team Point 23,750 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Golden State Basketball Team Point 22,450 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Golden State Basketball Team Point 22,250 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Golden State Basketball Team Point 21,350 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0



Event Swaps Contract Strike Price Key Opening Range HI Price LO Price Closing Range SETT.PRICE & PT.CHGE Risk Factor Option Exerc Total Volume OI OI DIFF
Houston Basketball Team 100 2 1 1 1 0.62 ∅ 0 1,835 1,835 1,835

Houston Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Houston Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 0.07 ∅ 0 0 6,283 6,283

Houston Basketball Team Handicap 350 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Houston Basketball Team Handicap 150 2 1 1 1 0.56 ∅ 0 295 295 295

Houston Basketball Team Handicap 650 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Houston Basketball Team Handicap 750 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Houston Basketball Team Handicap 250 2 1 0 1 0.5 ∅ 0 2,326 2,236 2,236

Houston Basketball Team Handicap 1,850 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Houston Basketball Team Handicap 350 2 0 0 1 0.42 ∅ 0 142 142 142

Houston Basketball Team Handicap 450 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Houston Basketball Team Handicap 550 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Houston Basketball Team Handicap 450 2 0 0 1 0.36 ∅ 0 33 33 33

Houston Basketball Team Point Total 21,250 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Houston Basketball Team Point Total 22,050 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Houston Basketball Team Point Total 21,550 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Houston Basketball Team Point Total 22,150 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Houston Basketball Team Point Total 23,150 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Houston Basketball Team Point Total 22,350 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Houston Basketball Team Point Total 23,050 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Houston Basketball Team Point Total 22,250 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Houston Basketball Team Point Total 22,750 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Houston Basketball Team Point Total 23,950 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Houston Basketball Team Point Total 23,350 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Houston Basketball Team Point Total 22,450 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Houston Basketball Team Point Total 23,650 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Indiana Basketball Team 100 1 0 0 0 -0.18 ∅ ∅ 3,582 0 0

Indiana College Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Iowa College Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Kansas College Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Kansas State College Basketball Tea 100 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Kentucky College Basketball Team 100 3 1 1 2 1.27 ∅ ∅ 2,646 0 0

Los Angeles C Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 0.03 ∅ 0 0 661 661

Los Angeles C Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Los Angeles C Basketball Team 100 2 1 1 1 0.5 ∅ 0 955 955 955

Los Angeles C Basketball Team Handi 150 2 1 0 1 0.46 ∅ 0 252 252 252

Los Angeles C Basketball Team Handi 250 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Los Angeles C Basketball Team Point 21,550 3 1 1 1 0.86 ∅ 0 13 13 13

Los Angeles C Basketball Team Point 22,250 2 1 1 1 0.5 ∅ 0 787 787 787

Los Angeles C Basketball Team Point 22,450 2 1 0 1 0.42 ∅ 0 943 943 943

Los Angeles C Basketball Team Point 22,350 2 1 0 1 0.46 ∅ 0 72 72 72

Los Angeles Hockey Team 100 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Los Angeles Hockey Team 100 0 0 0 0 0.04 ∅ 0 0 4 4

Los Angeles Hockey Team Point Total 750 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Los Angeles Hockey Team Point Total 450 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Los Angeles Hockey Team Point Total 550 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Los Angeles Hockey Team Point Total 650 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Los Angeles L Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Los Angeles L Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 0.03 ∅ 0 0 4,229 4,229

Los Angeles L Basketball Team 100 2 1 0 1 0.5 ∅ 0 5,054 3,204 3,204

Los Angeles L Basketball Team Handi 350 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Los Angeles L Basketball Team Handi 150 2 1 0 1 0.44 ∅ 0 499 499 499

Los Angeles L Basketball Team Handi 750 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Los Angeles L Basketball Team Handi 350 2 0 0 1 0.32 ∅ 0 568 568 568

Los Angeles L Basketball Team Handi 850 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Los Angeles L Basketball Team Handi 650 1 0 0 1 0.12 ∅ 0 29 29 29

Los Angeles L Basketball Team Handi 1,150 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Los Angeles L Basketball Team Handi 450 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Los Angeles L Basketball Team Handi 150 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Los Angeles L Basketball Team Handi 550 1 0 0 1 0.18 ∅ 0 12 12 12



Event Swaps Contract Strike Price Key Opening Range HI Price LO Price Closing Range SETT.PRICE & PT.CHGE Risk Factor Option Exerc Total Volume OI OI DIFF
Los Angeles L Basketball Team Handi 450 2 0 0 1 0.26 ∅ 0 121 121 121

Los Angeles L Basketball Team Handi 250 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Los Angeles L Basketball Team Handi 550 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Los Angeles L Basketball Team Handi 250 2 0 0 1 0.38 ∅ 0 30 30 30

Los Angeles L Basketball Team Handi 1,450 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Los Angeles R Football Team 100 2 0 0 1 0.43 ∅ 0 14,539 28,034 28,034

Los Angeles R Football Team 100 1 0 0 1 0.29 ∅ 0 3,486 63,025 63,025

Los Angeles R Football Team Handica 150 1 0 0 1 0.4 ∅ 0 0 11 11

Los Angeles R Football Team Handica 250 2 0 0 1 0.38 ∅ 0 129 661 661

Los Angeles R Football Team Handica 850 0 0 0 0 0.17 ∅ 0 0 7 7

Los Angeles R Football Team Handica 650 1 0 0 1 0.24 ∅ 0 7 13 13

Los Angeles R Football Team Handica 450 1 0 0 1 0.29 ∅ 0 0 31 31

Los Angeles R Football Team Handica 50 1 0 0 1 0.43 ∅ 0 0 96 96

Los Angeles R Football Team Handica 550 1 0 0 1 0.27 ∅ 0 0 9 9

Los Angeles R Football Team Handica 750 1 0 0 0 0.19 ∅ 0 86 103 103

Los Angeles R Football Team Handica 950 0 0 0 0 0.16 ∅ 0 0 251 251

Los Angeles R Football Team Handica 350 1 0 0 1 0.3 ∅ 0 0 30 30

LSU College Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Maryland College Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 -0.04 ∅ ∅ 10,837 0 0

Memphis Basketball Team 100 2 1 0 1 -0.54 ∅ ∅ 20,662 0 0

Memphis Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 0.03 ∅ 0 0 1,180 1,180

Memphis Basketball Team Handicap 150 2 1 1 1 -0.52 ∅ ∅ 13,942 0 0

Memphis Basketball Team Handicap 550 2 1 0 1 -0.36 ∅ ∅ 1,610 0 0

Memphis Basketball Team Handicap 650 1 1 0 1 -0.33 ∅ ∅ 433 0 0

Memphis Basketball Team Handicap 250 2 1 0 1 -0.47 ∅ ∅ 3,611 0 0

Memphis Basketball Team Handicap 850 1 0 0 0 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 135 0 0

Memphis Basketball Team Point Total 23,650 2 1 0 1 1.43 ∅ ∅ 46 0 0

Memphis Basketball Team Point Total 23,950 2 1 0 1 1.5 ∅ ∅ 96 0 0

Memphis Basketball Team Point Total 24,450 2 1 0 1 1.62 ∅ ∅ 821 0 0

Memphis Basketball Team Point Total 24,550 2 1 0 1 1.64 ∅ ∅ 104 0 0

Memphis Basketball Team Point Total 23,750 1 1 1 1 1.45 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Memphis Basketball Team Point Total 24,850 1 1 0 1 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 158 0 0

Memphis Basketball Team Point Total 24,250 2 1 0 1 1.57 ∅ ∅ 3,933 0 0

Miami Basketball Team 100 2 1 0 1 0.44 ∅ 0 401 401 401

Miami Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Miami Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 0.03 ∅ 0 0 101 101

Miami Basketball Team Handicap 450 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Miami Basketball Team Handicap 550 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Miami Basketball Team Handicap 1,750 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Miami Basketball Team Handicap 1,450 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Miami Basketball Team Handicap 350 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Miami Basketball Team Handicap 650 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Miami Basketball Team Handicap 1,150 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Miami Basketball Team Handicap 850 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Miami Basketball Team Handicap 250 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Miami College Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Michigan State College Basketball T 100 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Milwaukee Basketball Team 100 1 0 0 0 -0.23 ∅ ∅ 39,888 0 0

Milwaukee Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 0.03 ∅ 0 0 365 365

Milwaukee Basketball Team Point Tot 23,550 2 1 0 1 -0.3 ∅ ∅ 4,580 0 0

Milwaukee Basketball Team Point Tot 21,450 3 1 1 2 1.5 ∅ ∅ 59 0 0

Milwaukee Basketball Team Point Tot 22,150 1 1 1 1 1.37 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Milwaukee Basketball Team Point Tot 22,550 2 1 0 1 -0.54 ∅ ∅ 109 0 0

Milwaukee Basketball Team Point Tot 22,750 1 0 0 1 -0.49 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Milwaukee Basketball Team Point Tot 23,250 1 1 0 1 -0.37 ∅ ∅ 1,128 0 0

Milwaukee Basketball Team Point Tot 24,150 1 0 0 0 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 81 0 0

Milwaukee Basketball Team Point Tot 22,450 2 1 0 1 -0.56 ∅ ∅ 2,735 0 0

Milwaukee Basketball Team Point Tot 23,050 1 0 0 1 -0.42 ∅ ∅ 38 0 0

Milwaukee Basketball Team Point Tot 22,350 2 1 0 1 1.41 ∅ ∅ 770 0 0

Milwaukee Basketball Team Point Tot 22,250 2 1 1 1 1.39 ∅ ∅ 5 0 0



Event Swaps Contract Strike Price Key Opening Range HI Price LO Price Closing Range SETT.PRICE & PT.CHGE Risk Factor Option Exerc Total Volume OI OI DIFF
Milwaukee Basketball Team Point Tot 21,150 3 1 1 2 1.5 ∅ ∅ 88 0 0

Milwaukee Basketball Team Point Tot 22,050 3 1 0 1 1.34 ∅ ∅ 14 0 0

Milwaukee Basketball Team Point Tot 22,650 2 1 0 1 -0.51 ∅ ∅ 279 0 0

Milwaukee Basketball Team Point Tot 22,950 2 1 0 1 -0.44 ∅ ∅ 227 0 0

Milwaukee Basketball Team Point Tot 21,750 3 1 0 1 1.5 ∅ ∅ 643 0 0

Minnesota Basketball Team 100 3 1 1 2 1.04 ∅ 0 1,422 1,422 1,422

Minnesota Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 0.03 ∅ 0 25 14,015 14,015

Minnesota Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Minnesota Basketball Team Handicap 150 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Minnesota Basketball Team Handicap 1,150 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Minnesota Basketball Team Handicap 1,850 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Minnesota Basketball Team Handicap 850 2 1 1 1 0.58 ∅ 0 246 246 246

Minnesota Basketball Team Handicap 1,350 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Minnesota Basketball Team Handicap 950 2 1 0 1 0.5 ∅ 0 686 686 686

Minnesota Basketball Team Handicap 1,250 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Minnesota Basketball Team Handicap 1,150 2 0 0 1 0.34 ∅ 0 10 10 10

Minnesota Basketball Team Handicap 1,050 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Minnesota Basketball Team Handicap 950 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Minnesota Basketball Team Handicap 750 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Minnesota Basketball Team Handicap 450 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Minnesota Basketball Team Handicap 1,950 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Minnesota Basketball Team Handicap 750 2 1 1 1 0.66 ∅ 0 313 313 313

Minnesota Basketball Team Handicap 1,050 2 0 0 1 0.42 ∅ 0 16 16 16

Minnesota Basketball Team Point Tot 23,350 3 1 1 1 0.74 ∅ 0 22 22 22

Minnesota Basketball Team Point Tot 23,850 2 1 1 1 0.5 ∅ 0 291 291 291

Minnesota Basketball Team Point Tot 23,750 2 1 1 1 0.56 ∅ 0 31 31 31

Minnesota College Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Minnesota Hockey Team 100 0 0 0 0 0.05 ∅ 0 111 1,101 1,101

Minnesota Hockey Team 100 2 1 1 1 0.62 ∅ 0 1,944 1,944 1,944

Minnesota Hockey Team 100 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Minnesota Hockey Team Point Total 750 1 0 0 1 0.04 ∅ 0 16 16 16

Minnesota Hockey Team Point Total 650 2 0 0 1 0.46 ∅ 0 226 226 226

Mississippi State College Basketbal 100 1 0 0 0 -0.24 ∅ ∅ 6,331 0 0

Missouri College Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Montreal Hockey Team 100 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Montreal Hockey Team 100 2 1 1 1 0.56 ∅ 0 916 916 916

Montreal Hockey Team Point Total 650 2 1 1 1 0.54 ∅ 0 320 320 320

Montreal Hockey Team Point Total 750 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Montreal Hockey Team Point Total 550 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Montreal Hockey Team Point Total 650 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Montreal Hockey Team Point Total 450 3 1 1 2 1.16 ∅ 0 115 115 115

Montreal Hockey Team Point Total 550 3 1 1 1 0.76 ∅ 0 7 7 7

Nashville Hockey Team 100 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Nashville Hockey Team 100 0 0 0 0 -0.44 ∅ 0 20 20 20

Nashville Hockey Team 100 2 1 1 1 0.46 ∅ 0 70 70 70

Nashville Hockey Team Point Total 650 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Nashville Hockey Team Point Total 750 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Nashville Hockey Team Point Total 650 2 1 0 1 0.42 ∅ 0 1,009 1,009 1,009

NC State College Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Nebraska College Basketball Team 100 4 1 1 2 1.13 ∅ ∅ 3,331 0 0

New England Football Team 100 1 0 0 1 0.27 ∅ 0 2,190 104,430 104,430

New England Football Team 100 3 1 1 1 0.67 ∅ 0 1,430 8,359 8,359

New England Football Team Handicap 1,750 0 0 0 0 0.18 ∅ 0 0 99 99

New England Football Team Handicap 1,350 1 0 0 1 0.26 ∅ 0 232 805 805

New England Football Team Handicap 1,150 1 0 0 1 0.3 ∅ 0 13 79 79

New England Football Team Handicap 1,650 1 0 0 0 0.2 ∅ 0 40 40 40

New England Football Team Handicap 650 2 0 0 1 0.44 ∅ 0 122 2,848 2,848

New England Football Team Handicap 1,550 0 0 0 0 0.22 ∅ 0 0 8 8

New England Football Team Handicap 1,950 0 0 0 0 0.15 ∅ 0 0 84 84

New England Football Team Handicap 250 3 1 1 1 0.62 ∅ 0 264 1,300 1,300



Event Swaps Contract Strike Price Key Opening Range HI Price LO Price Closing Range SETT.PRICE & PT.CHGE Risk Factor Option Exerc Total Volume OI OI DIFF
New England Football Team Handicap 950 1 0 0 1 0.33 ∅ 0 51 1,274 1,274

New England Football Team Handicap 1,250 1 0 0 1 0.28 ∅ 0 0 378 378

New England Football Team Handicap 550 2 1 0 1 0.48 ∅ 0 3,604 48,485 48,485

New England Football Team Handicap 450 2 1 1 1 0.5 ∅ 0 469 927 927

New England Football Team Handicap 850 1 0 0 1 0.36 ∅ 0 75 37 37

New England Football Team Handicap 350 2 1 1 1 0.54 ∅ 0 16 385 385

New England Football Team Handicap 1,050 1 0 0 1 0.3 ∅ 0 0 96 96

New England Football Team Handicap 150 1 1 1 1 0.65 ∅ 0 0 142 142

New England Football Team Handicap 750 2 0 0 1 0.37 ∅ 0 93 69 69

New Jersey Hockey Team 100 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

New Orleans Basketball Team 100 1 0 0 0 -0.19 ∅ ∅ 4,175 0 0

New Orleans Basketball Team Handica 150 1 0 0 0 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 204 0 0

New Orleans Basketball Team Handica 50 1 0 0 0 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 165 0 0

New Orleans Basketball Team Handica 350 1 0 0 0 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 188 0 0

New Orleans Basketball Team Handica 250 1 0 0 0 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 221 0 0

New Orleans Basketball Team Point T 22,050 3 1 0 1 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 83 0 0

New Orleans Basketball Team Point T 22,250 2 1 0 1 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 76 0 0

New Orleans Basketball Team Point T 22,450 2 1 0 1 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 12 0 0

New Orleans Basketball Team Point T 23,150 2 1 0 1 -0.55 ∅ ∅ 10 0 0

New Orleans Basketball Team Point T 23,450 2 1 0 1 -0.48 ∅ ∅ 43 0 0

New Orleans Basketball Team Point T 22,950 2 1 0 1 -0.59 ∅ ∅ 5,892 0 0

New Orleans Basketball Team Point T 24,050 2 1 0 1 -0.34 ∅ ∅ 6 0 0

New Orleans Basketball Team Point T 23,050 2 1 0 1 -0.57 ∅ ∅ 5,247 0 0

New Orleans Basketball Team Point T 23,750 2 1 0 1 -0.41 ∅ ∅ 27 0 0

New Orleans Basketball Team Point T 22,350 2 1 0 1 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 114 0 0

New Orleans Basketball Team Point T 23,550 2 1 0 1 -0.45 ∅ ∅ 124 0 0

New Orleans Basketball Team Point T 21,950 3 1 0 1 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 8 0 0

New Orleans Basketball Team Point T 24,450 2 1 0 1 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 38 0 0

New Orleans Basketball Team Point T 22,850 2 1 0 1 -0.62 ∅ ∅ 500 0 0

New Orleans Basketball Team Point T 23,350 2 1 0 1 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 78 0 0

New Orleans Basketball Team Point T 23,650 2 1 0 1 -0.43 ∅ ∅ 2 0 0

New York Basketball Team 100 4 1 1 2 1.17 ∅ ∅ 1,154 0 0

New York Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 0.07 ∅ 0 20 1,489 1,489

New York Basketball Team Handicap 650 2 1 1 2 1.32 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

New York Basketball Team Handicap 2,350 2 1 0 1 1.5 ∅ ∅ 1,148 0 0

New York Basketball Team Handicap 1,350 2 1 0 1 1.58 ∅ ∅ 10 0 0

New York Basketball Team Handicap 1,150 3 1 1 2 1.51 ∅ ∅ 86 0 0

New York Basketball Team Handicap 1,050 3 1 1 2 1.47 ∅ ∅ 84 0 0

New York Basketball Team Handicap 850 3 1 1 2 1.39 ∅ ∅ 398 0 0

New York Basketball Team Handicap 750 3 1 1 2 1.35 ∅ ∅ 34 0 0

New York Basketball Team Handicap 950 3 1 1 2 1.44 ∅ ∅ 30 0 0

New York Basketball Team Handicap 2,650 2 1 0 1 1.5 ∅ ∅ 101 0 0

New York Basketball Team Handicap 1,550 2 1 0 1 1.65 ∅ ∅ 46 0 0

New York Basketball Team Handicap 1,750 1 1 0 1 1.7 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

New York Basketball Team Handicap 1,250 2 1 0 1 1.55 ∅ ∅ 1,078 0 0

New York Basketball Team Point Tota 21,250 2 1 0 1 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 396 0 0

New York Basketball Team Point Tota 21,850 2 1 0 1 -0.57 ∅ ∅ 989 0 0

New York Basketball Team Point Tota 22,450 1 0 0 0 -0.43 ∅ ∅ 23 0 0

New York Basketball Team Point Tota 20,850 2 1 0 1 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 2 0 0

New York Basketball Team Point Tota 21,150 2 1 0 1 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 1,020 0 0

New York Basketball Team Point Tota 20,950 2 1 0 1 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 93 0 0

New York Basketball Team Point Tota 22,350 1 0 0 0 -0.45 ∅ ∅ 54 0 0

New York Basketball Team Point Tota 20,550 2 1 0 1 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 313 0 0

New York Basketball Team Point Tota 22,150 1 1 0 1 -0.49 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

New York Basketball Team Point Tota 21,650 2 1 0 1 -0.63 ∅ ∅ 96 0 0

New York Basketball Team Point Tota 21,950 2 1 0 1 -0.55 ∅ ∅ 2,772 0 0

New York Basketball Team Point Tota 22,050 2 1 0 1 -0.52 ∅ ∅ 2,485 0 0

New York Basketball Team Point Tota 22,250 2 0 0 1 -0.47 ∅ ∅ 9 0 0

New York Basketball Team Point Tota 22,950 0 0 0 0 -0.32 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

New York Basketball Team Point Tota 21,750 2 1 0 1 -0.6 ∅ ∅ 31 0 0



Event Swaps Contract Strike Price Key Opening Range HI Price LO Price Closing Range SETT.PRICE & PT.CHGE Risk Factor Option Exerc Total Volume OI OI DIFF
New York I Hockey Team 100 2 1 0 1 -0.51 ∅ ∅ 1,334 0 0

New York R Hockey Team 100 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

North Carolina College Basketball T 100 4 1 1 2 1.12 ∅ ∅ 2,648 0 0

Northwestern College Basketball Tea 100 2 1 0 1 1.72 ∅ ∅ 33,701 0 0

Notre Dame College Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 -0.12 ∅ ∅ 1,376 0 0

Ohio State College Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Oklahoma City Basketball Team 100 1 0 0 1 0.46 ∅ 0 0 753 753

Oklahoma City Basketball Team 100 3 1 1 2 1.23 ∅ ∅ 580 0 0

Oklahoma City Basketball Team Handi 850 3 1 1 1 1.46 ∅ ∅ 1,230 0 0

Oklahoma City Basketball Team Handi 1,650 1 0 0 1 1.5 ∅ ∅ 14 0 0

Oklahoma City Basketball Team Handi 2,150 2 1 0 1 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 7,442 0 0

Oklahoma City Basketball Team Handi 650 3 1 1 2 1.39 ∅ ∅ 1,135 0 0

Oklahoma City Basketball Team Handi 1,450 2 0 0 1 1.68 ∅ ∅ 68 0 0

Oklahoma City Basketball Team Handi 2,450 1 1 0 1 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 440 0 0

Oklahoma City Basketball Team Handi 1,150 2 1 1 1 1.58 ∅ ∅ 808 0 0

Oklahoma City Basketball Team Handi 1,850 2 1 0 1 1.5 ∅ ∅ 2,385 0 0

Oklahoma City Basketball Team Handi 950 3 1 1 2 1.5 ∅ ∅ 1,406 0 0

Oklahoma City Basketball Team Handi 1,250 2 1 0 1 1.62 ∅ ∅ 2,085 0 0

Oklahoma City Basketball Team Handi 1,050 1 1 1 1 1.54 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Oklahoma City Basketball Team Handi 1,550 2 1 0 1 1.5 ∅ ∅ 447 0 0

Oklahoma College Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Oklahoma State College Basketball T 100 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Ole Miss College Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Oregon College Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Orlando Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 0.04 ∅ 0 0 5 5

Orlando Basketball Team 100 3 1 1 1 0.84 ∅ 0 2,216 2,088 2,088

Orlando Basketball Team Handicap 450 2 1 1 1 0.62 ∅ 0 17 17 17

Orlando Basketball Team Handicap 550 2 1 1 1 0.54 ∅ 0 768 768 768

Orlando Basketball Team Handicap 1,050 1 0 0 1 0.16 ∅ 0 2 2 2

Orlando Basketball Team Handicap 950 1 0 0 1 0.22 ∅ 0 526 526 526

Orlando Basketball Team Handicap 650 2 1 0 1 0.48 ∅ 0 455 417 417

Orlando Basketball Team Handicap 350 2 1 1 1 0.68 ∅ 0 204 204 204

Orlando Basketball Team Point Total 22,750 2 1 0 1 0.5 ∅ 0 29 29 29

Orlando Basketball Team Point Total 22,650 2 1 0 1 0.54 ∅ 0 1 1 1

Orlando Basketball Team Point Total 22,450 2 1 0 1 0.64 ∅ 0 1,223 1,223 1,223

Ottawa Hockey Team 100 2 1 1 1 0.54 ∅ 0 1,075 1,075 1,075

Ottawa Hockey Team 100 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Penn State College Basketball Team 100 1 0 0 1 0.62 ∅ 0 212 212 212

Philadelphia Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Philadelphia Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 0.04 ∅ 0 1 988 988

Philadelphia Basketball Team 100 2 0 0 1 0.38 ∅ 0 3,707 3,291 3,291

Philadelphia Basketball Team Handic 550 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Philadelphia Basketball Team Handic 150 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Philadelphia Basketball Team Handic 450 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Philadelphia Basketball Team Handic 250 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Philadelphia Basketball Team Handic 1,650 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Philadelphia Basketball Team Handic 550 1 0 0 1 0.1 ∅ 0 5 5 5

Philadelphia Basketball Team Handic 150 2 0 0 1 0.34 ∅ 0 11 11 11

Philadelphia Basketball Team Point 21,650 3 1 1 1 0.72 ∅ 0 115 115 115

Philadelphia Basketball Team Point 22,050 2 1 1 1 0.54 ∅ 0 36 36 36

Philadelphia Basketball Team Point 22,050 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Philadelphia Basketball Team Point 21,950 2 1 1 1 0.58 ∅ 0 1 1 1

Philadelphia Basketball Team Point 22,450 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Philadelphia Basketball Team Point 22,350 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Philadelphia Basketball Team Point 22,150 2 1 1 1 0.5 ∅ 0 495 495 495

Philadelphia Basketball Team Point 22,250 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Philadelphia Basketball Team Point 22,550 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Philadelphia Basketball Team Point 22,250 2 1 0 1 0.44 ∅ 0 226 226 226

Philadelphia Basketball Team Point 21,850 2 1 1 1 0.64 ∅ 0 41 41 41

Philadelphia Basketball Team Point 21,950 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0



Event Swaps Contract Strike Price Key Opening Range HI Price LO Price Closing Range SETT.PRICE & PT.CHGE Risk Factor Option Exerc Total Volume OI OI DIFF
Philadelphia Hockey Team 100 2 1 0 1 -0.38 ∅ ∅ 6,422 0 0

Philadelphia Hockey Team 100 0 0 0 0 -0.44 ∅ 0 5 5 5

Phoenix Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Phoenix Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 0.03 ∅ 0 0 60 60

Phoenix Basketball Team Handicap 750 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Phoenix Basketball Team Handicap 1,150 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Phoenix Basketball Team Handicap 150 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Phoenix Basketball Team Handicap 450 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Phoenix Basketball Team Handicap 250 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Phoenix Basketball Team Handicap 550 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Phoenix Basketball Team Handicap 850 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Phoenix Basketball Team Handicap 350 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Pittsburgh College Basketball Team 100 2 1 0 1 -0.58 ∅ ∅ 2,783 0 0

Pittsburgh Hockey Team 100 2 0 0 1 0.26 ∅ 0 1,596 1,596 1,596

Pittsburgh Hockey Team 100 3 1 1 2 1.48 ∅ ∅ 1,970 0 0

Portland Basketball Team 100 2 1 1 1 0.56 ∅ 0 1,178 1,178 1,178

Portland Basketball Team Handicap 250 2 1 0 1 0.46 ∅ 0 47 47 47

Portland Basketball Team Handicap 150 2 1 1 1 0.5 ∅ 0 202 202 202

Portland Basketball Team Handicap 650 1 0 0 1 0.18 ∅ 0 263 263 263

Portland Basketball Team Point Tota 23,750 2 1 0 1 0.46 ∅ 0 18 18 18

Portland Basketball Team Point Tota 23,650 2 1 1 1 0.52 ∅ 0 23 23 23

Portland Basketball Team Point Tota 24,050 2 1 0 1 0.34 ∅ 0 6 6 6

Purdue College Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Rutgers College Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team 100 1 1 0 1 -0.33 ∅ ∅ 31,875 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 0.03 ∅ 0 0 240 240

Sacramento Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Handicap 250 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Handicap 150 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Handicap 150 1 1 0 1 -0.31 ∅ ∅ 3,232 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Handicap 450 1 1 0 1 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 2,703 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Handicap 650 1 0 0 0 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 144 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Handicap 250 1 1 0 1 -0.33 ∅ ∅ 8,554 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Handicap 350 2 1 0 1 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 3,075 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Handicap 50 1 1 0 1 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 3,289 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Handicap 550 1 1 0 1 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 10 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Handicap 450 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Point To 23,850 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Point To 23,950 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Point To 22,050 3 1 1 2 1.4 ∅ ∅ 43 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Point To 22,450 3 1 0 1 1.5 ∅ ∅ 25 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Point To 24,550 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Point To 22,650 2 1 0 1 1.54 ∅ ∅ 132 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Point To 21,850 3 1 1 2 1.36 ∅ ∅ 13 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Point To 23,350 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Point To 22,950 2 1 0 1 1.61 ∅ ∅ 60 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Point To 22,350 2 1 0 1 1.47 ∅ ∅ 20 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Point To 22,850 2 1 0 1 1.59 ∅ ∅ 166 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Point To 25,150 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Point To 23,450 2 1 0 1 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 939 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Point To 22,750 2 1 0 1 1.57 ∅ ∅ 39 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Point To 23,650 1 1 0 1 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 11 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Point To 23,250 2 1 0 1 -0.32 ∅ ∅ 78 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Point To 22,150 1 1 1 1 1.43 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Point To 22,550 2 1 0 1 1.52 ∅ ∅ 548 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Point To 23,550 2 1 0 1 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 106 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Point To 23,350 2 1 0 1 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 979 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Point To 23,050 2 1 0 1 1.64 ∅ ∅ 137 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Point To 22,250 3 1 0 1 1.45 ∅ ∅ 37 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Point To 23,950 1 0 0 0 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 11 0 0



Event Swaps Contract Strike Price Key Opening Range HI Price LO Price Closing Range SETT.PRICE & PT.CHGE Risk Factor Option Exerc Total Volume OI OI DIFF
San Antonio Basketball Team 100 4 1 1 2 1.18 ∅ 0 636 636 636

San Antonio Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

San Antonio Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 0.08 ∅ 0 1,078 13,056 13,056

San Antonio Basketball Team Handica 1,150 2 1 1 1 0.6 ∅ 0 8 8 8

San Antonio Basketball Team Handica 1,350 2 1 0 1 0.46 ∅ 0 231 231 231

San Antonio Basketball Team Handica 1,250 2 1 1 1 0.52 ∅ 0 18 18 18

San Antonio Basketball Team Handica 950 3 1 1 1 0.72 ∅ 0 113 113 113

San Antonio Basketball Team Handica 950 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

San Antonio Basketball Team Handica 1,250 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

San Antonio Basketball Team Handica 350 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

San Antonio Basketball Team Handica 250 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

San Antonio Basketball Team Handica 150 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

San Antonio Basketball Team Handica 650 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

San Antonio Basketball Team Handica 750 3 1 1 1 0.88 ∅ 0 684 684 684

San Jose Hockey Team 100 0 0 0 0 0.04 ∅ 0 0 357 357

San Jose Hockey Team 100 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Seattle Football Team 100 2 0 0 1 0.39 ∅ 0 712 63,134 63,134

Seattle Football Team 100 2 1 1 1 0.57 ∅ 0 1,926 5,459 5,459

Seattle Football Team Handicap 1,150 0 0 0 0 0.21 ∅ 0 0 1 1

Seattle Football Team Handicap 350 2 0 0 1 0.42 ∅ 0 23 85 85

Seattle Football Team Handicap 150 2 1 1 1 0.53 ∅ 0 175 285 285

Seattle Football Team Handicap 1,250 0 0 0 0 0.2 ∅ 0 0 24 24

Seattle Football Team Handicap 650 1 0 0 1 0.32 ∅ 0 0 86 86

Seattle Football Team Handicap 550 2 0 0 1 0.37 ∅ 0 7 131 131

Seattle Football Team Handicap 850 1 0 0 1 0.26 ∅ 0 0 70 70

Seattle Football Team Handicap 1,450 0 0 0 0 0.16 ∅ 0 0 155 155

Seattle Football Team Handicap 750 1 0 0 1 0.28 ∅ 0 0 14 14

Seattle Football Team Handicap 250 2 1 1 1 0.49 ∅ 0 2,752 20,743 20,743

Seattle Football Team Handicap 50 1 1 1 1 0.57 ∅ 0 0 16 16

Seattle Football Team Handicap 1,350 1 0 0 0 0.18 ∅ 0 183 196 196

Seattle Football Team Handicap 950 1 0 0 1 0.25 ∅ 0 0 47 47

Seattle Football Team Point Total 4,450 2 1 1 1 0.55 ∅ 0 75 75 75

Seattle Football Team Point Total 5,350 1 0 0 1 0.32 ∅ 0 0 15 15

Seattle Football Team Point Total 4,650 2 1 1 1 0.5 ∅ 0 241 304 304

Seattle Football Team Point Total 5,450 1 0 0 1 0.28 ∅ 0 29 29 29

Seattle Football Team Point Total 4,050 3 1 1 1 0.68 ∅ 0 13 14 14

Seattle Football Team Point Total 4,850 1 0 0 1 0.46 ∅ 0 0 1,448 1,448

Seattle Football Team Point Total 4,550 1 1 1 1 0.54 ∅ 0 0 25 25

Seattle Football Team Point Total 5,050 1 0 0 1 0.38 ∅ 0 0 277 277

Seattle Football Team Point Total 5,550 1 0 0 1 0.27 ∅ 0 0 64 64

Seattle Football Team Point Total 4,750 2 1 0 1 0.46 ∅ 0 22 587 587

Seattle Football Team Point Total 5,650 1 0 0 1 0.24 ∅ 0 34 34 34

Seattle Football Team Point Total 4,250 3 1 1 1 0.64 ∅ 0 14 14 14

Seattle Football Team Point Total 5,250 1 0 0 1 0.33 ∅ 0 0 320 320

Seattle Football Team Point Total 4,950 2 0 0 1 0.41 ∅ 0 43 104 104

Seattle Hockey Team 100 2 1 0 1 1.51 ∅ ∅ 5,254 0 0

Seattle Hockey Team Point Total 550 2 1 0 1 -0.52 ∅ ∅ 89 0 0

Seattle Hockey Team Point Total 650 2 1 0 1 -0.41 ∅ ∅ 84 0 0

Seattle Hockey Team Point Total 450 3 1 1 2 1.25 ∅ ∅ 96 0 0

Seton Hall College Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

SMU College Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

South Carolina College Basketball T 100 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

St. John's College Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

St. Louis Hockey Team 100 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Syracuse College Basketball Team 100 2 1 0 1 -0.63 ∅ ∅ 9,632 0 0

Tampa Bay Hockey Team 100 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Tampa Bay Hockey Team 100 0 0 0 0 0.14 ∅ 0 0 75 75

Tampa Bay Hockey Team Point Total 650 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Tampa Bay Hockey Team Point Total 550 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Tampa Bay Hockey Team Point Total 450 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0



Event Swaps Contract Strike Price Key Opening Range HI Price LO Price Closing Range SETT.PRICE & PT.CHGE Risk Factor Option Exerc Total Volume OI OI DIFF
TCU College Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Texas A&M College Basketball Team 100 3 1 1 2 1.24 ∅ ∅ 1,629 0 0

Texas College Basketball Team 100 1 0 0 0 -0.27 ∅ ∅ 9,269 0 0

Texas Tech College Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Toronto Basketball Team 100 3 1 0 1 1.33 ∅ ∅ 25,102 0 0

Toronto Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Toronto Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 0.03 ∅ 0 0 115 115

Toronto Basketball Team Handicap 1,150 2 1 0 1 1.5 ∅ ∅ 347 0 0

Toronto Basketball Team Handicap 350 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Toronto Basketball Team Handicap 1,050 2 1 0 1 1.69 ∅ ∅ 1,393 0 0

Toronto Basketball Team Handicap 750 2 1 0 1 1.56 ∅ ∅ 416 0 0

Toronto Basketball Team Handicap 250 2 1 0 1 1.38 ∅ ∅ 258 0 0

Toronto Basketball Team Handicap 50 2 1 0 1 1.5 ∅ ∅ 105 0 0

Toronto Basketball Team Handicap 550 2 1 0 1 1.48 ∅ ∅ 3,923 0 0

Toronto Basketball Team Handicap 350 2 1 0 1 1.41 ∅ ∅ 232 0 0

Toronto Basketball Team Handicap 150 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Toronto Basketball Team Handicap 150 2 1 0 1 1.35 ∅ ∅ 908 0 0

Toronto Basketball Team Handicap 250 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Toronto Basketball Team Handicap 1,550 1 1 0 1 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 252 0 0

Toronto Basketball Team Handicap 850 2 1 0 1 1.61 ∅ ∅ 1,866 0 0

Toronto Basketball Team Handicap 950 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Toronto Basketball Team Handicap 650 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Toronto Basketball Team Handicap 950 2 1 0 1 1.66 ∅ ∅ 46 0 0

Toronto Basketball Team Handicap 1,450 1 1 0 1 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 16 0 0

Toronto Basketball Team Handicap 1,250 2 1 0 1 1.5 ∅ ∅ 23 0 0

Toronto Basketball Team Handicap 1,350 1 1 0 1 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 1,100 0 0

Toronto Basketball Team Handicap 450 2 1 0 1 1.45 ∅ ∅ 1,655 0 0

Toronto Basketball Team Handicap 650 2 1 0 1 1.53 ∅ ∅ 204 0 0

Toronto Hockey Team 100 2 1 1 1 -0.51 ∅ ∅ 6,128 0 0

Toronto Hockey Team 100 0 0 0 0 0.5 ∅ 0 83 83 83

Toronto Hockey Team Point Total 450 2 1 0 1 -0.8 ∅ ∅ 109 0 0

Toronto Hockey Team Point Total 750 1 0 0 0 -0.26 ∅ ∅ 109 0 0

Toronto Hockey Team Point Total 550 2 1 0 1 -0.58 ∅ ∅ 205 0 0

Toronto Hockey Team Point Total 650 2 1 0 1 -0.47 ∅ ∅ 535 0 0

UCF College Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

UCLA College Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

USC College Basketball Team 100 2 1 0 1 -0.72 ∅ ∅ 22,862 0 0

Utah Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 0.03 ∅ 0 0 20 20

Utah Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Utah Basketball Team 100 1 0 0 0 -0.18 ∅ 0 3,452 3,452 3,452

Utah Basketball Team Handicap 250 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Utah Basketball Team Handicap 550 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Utah Basketball Team Point Total 25,050 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Utah Basketball Team Point Total 23,850 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Utah Basketball Team Point Total 23,650 2 1 0 1 0.5 ∅ 0 177 177 177

Utah Basketball Team Point Total 22,950 3 1 1 1 0.86 ∅ 0 163 163 163

Utah Basketball Team Point Total 23,750 2 1 0 1 0.46 ∅ 0 187 187 187

Utah Basketball Team Point Total 24,750 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Utah Basketball Team Point Total 23,250 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Utah Basketball Team Point Total 25,350 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Utah Basketball Team Point Total 22,950 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Utah Basketball Team Point Total 24,450 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Utah Basketball Team Point Total 23,950 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Utah College Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Utah Hockey Team 100 2 1 0 1 1.38 ∅ ∅ 5,696 0 0

Utah Hockey Team 100 0 0 0 0 0.04 ∅ 0 0 83 83

Utah Hockey Team Point Total 650 2 1 0 1 1.55 ∅ ∅ 232 0 0

Utah Hockey Team Point Total 750 2 1 0 1 1.76 ∅ ∅ 3 0 0

Utah Hockey Team Point Total 550 3 1 1 2 1.45 ∅ ∅ 33 0 0

Vancouver Hockey Team 100 2 1 0 1 1.6 ∅ ∅ 565 0 0



Event Swaps Contract Strike Price Key Opening Range HI Price LO Price Closing Range SETT.PRICE & PT.CHGE Risk Factor Option Exerc Total Volume OI OI DIFF
Vancouver Hockey Team Point Total 650 2 1 0 1 1.55 ∅ ∅ 89 0 0

Vancouver Hockey Team Point Total 750 2 1 0 1 -0.25 ∅ ∅ 1,284 0 0

Vanderbilt College Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Vegas Hockey Team 100 2 1 1 1 0.6 ∅ 0 1,633 1,633 1,633

Vegas Hockey Team 100 0 0 0 0 0.09 ∅ 0 0 39 39

Villanova College Basketball Team 100 3 1 1 2 1.2 ∅ ∅ 1,772 0 0

Virgina Tech College Basketball Tea 100 2 1 0 1 1.63 ∅ ∅ 10,072 0 0

Wake Forest College Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Washington Basketball Team 100 1 0 0 1 0.12 ∅ 0 1,647 1,647 1,647

Washington Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 0.03 ∅ 0 0 131 131

Washington Basketball Team Point To 22,150 3 1 1 1 0.86 ∅ 0 20 20 20

Washington Basketball Team Point To 23,250 2 1 0 1 0.32 ∅ 0 961 961 961

Washington Basketball Team Point To 22,750 2 1 1 1 0.56 ∅ 0 714 714 714

Washington Basketball Team Point To 22,950 2 1 0 1 0.46 ∅ 0 198 198 198

Washington Basketball Team Point To 23,150 2 1 0 1 0.36 ∅ 0 47 47 47

Washington Basketball Team Point To 22,850 2 1 0 1 0.5 ∅ 0 47 47 47

Washington College Basketball Team 100 1 0 0 0 -0.13 ∅ ∅ 1,340 0 0

Washington Hockey Team 100 2 1 0 1 -0.6 ∅ ∅ 5,757 0 0

West Virginia College Basketball Ga 100 2 1 0 1 1.58 ∅ ∅ 7,787 0 0

Winnipeg Hockey Team 100 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Winnipeg Hockey Team 100 2 1 1 1 0.52 ∅ 0 970 970 970

Winnipeg Hockey Team Point Total 450 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Winnipeg Hockey Team Point Total 550 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Wisconsin College Basketball Team 100 3 1 1 1 1.38 ∅ 0 938 938 938

Xavier College Basketball Team 100 1 1 0 1 -0.25 ∅ ∅ 7,913 0 0



Sub Totals : Event Contracts - Swap-based -PUTS-
Event Swaps Total Volume Open Interest
Atlanta Basketball Team Handicap 6,274 0

BITCOIN EVENT CONTRACT 1:00 P.M ET 5 0

Boston Basketball Team 0 1

Boston Basketball Team Handicap 6,553 0

Boston Basketball Team Point Total 16,588 0

Boston Hockey Team Point Total 67 67

Calgary Hockey Team Point Total 7,726 0

Carolina Hockey Team Point Total 8 8

Charlotte Basketball Team Point Tot 6,825 0

Chicago Basketball Team 0 0

Chicago Basketball Team Handicap 0 0

Chicago Basketball Team Point Total 0 0

Cleveland Basketball Team 0 1

Cleveland Basketball Team Handicap 23,850 0

Colorado Hockey Team Point Total 3,912 0

Columbus Hockey Team Point Total 189 189

Dallas Basketball Team Point Total 296 296

Dallas Hockey Team Point Total 0 0

Denver Basketball Team 0 2

Denver Basketball Team Handicap 116 116

Denver Basketball Team Point Total 0 0

Denver Football Team 0 334

Denver Football Team Point Total 1,368 3,328

Detroit Basketball Team Handicap 13,338 0

Detroit Hockey Team 8 8

Edmonton Hockey Team Point Total 52 52

EVENT CONTRACTS ON CPI 1 253

EVENT CONTRACTS ON FOMC MEETINGS 104 18,097

EVENT CONTRACTS ON GDP 1 1,735

EVENT CONTRACTS ON NON-FARM PAYROLL 0 555

EVENT CONTRACTS ON UNEMPL RATE 17 1,080

Georgia College Basketball Team 0 0

Golden State Basketball Team 0 0

Golden State Basketball Team Handic 2,995 2,987

Golden State Basketball Team Point 0 0

Houston Basketball Team 0 0

Houston Basketball Team Handicap 4,082 4,082

Houston Basketball Team Point Total 0 0

Iowa College Basketball Team 0 0

Los Angeles C Basketball Team Handi 170 170

Los Angeles C Basketball Team Point 219 219

Los Angeles Hockey Team Point Total 0 0

Los Angeles L Basketball Team 9 9

Los Angeles L Basketball Team Handi 22 22

Los Angeles R Football Team 294 472

Memphis Basketball Team Handicap 24,282 0

Memphis Basketball Team Point Total 7,128 0

Miami Basketball Team Handicap 16 16

Michigan College Basketball Team 0 30

Milwaukee Basketball Team Point Tot 17,220 0

Minnesota Basketball Team 0 0

Minnesota Basketball Team Handicap 1,632 1,632

Minnesota Basketball Team Point Tot 53 53

Minnesota Hockey Team Point Total 914 914

Montreal Hockey Team 0 0

Montreal Hockey Team Point Total 244 244

Nashville Hockey Team Point Total 0 0

New England Football Team 1 139



Event Swaps Total Volume Open Interest
New England Football Team Handicap 12,791 31,331

New Orleans Basketball Team 5,000 0

New Orleans Basketball Team Point T 7,954 0

New York Basketball Team 0 0

New York Basketball Team Handicap 6,664 0

New York Basketball Team Point Tota 8,157 0

Northwestern College Basketball Tea 385 0

Oklahoma City Basketball Team 0 483

Oklahoma City Basketball Team Handi 31,644 0

Orlando Basketball Team Handicap 3,627 3,627

Orlando Basketball Team Point Total 1,665 1,389

Philadelphia Basketball Team Handic 0 0

Philadelphia Basketball Team Point 730 730

Philadelphia Hockey Team 54 0

Phoenix Basketball Team Handicap 0 0

Portland Basketball Team Handicap 3,928 3,928

Portland Basketball Team Point Tota 113 113

Sacramento Basketball Team Handicap 3,693 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Point To 11,471 0

San Antonio Basketball Team 0 416

San Antonio Basketball Team Handica 1,609 1,169

Seattle Football Team 106 3,620

Seattle Football Team Handicap 1,695 7,054

Seattle Football Team Point Total 194 1,202

Seattle Hockey Team 5 0

Seattle Hockey Team Point Total 3,351 0

Tampa Bay Hockey Team Point Total 0 0

Toronto Basketball Team 12 0

Toronto Basketball Team Handicap 21,783 0

Toronto Hockey Team Point Total 5,626 0

USC College Basketball Team 110 0

Utah Basketball Team 0 0

Utah Basketball Team Handicap 0 0

Utah Basketball Team Point Total 64 64

Utah Hockey Team Point Total 2,692 0

Vancouver Hockey Team Point Total 6,393 0

Washington Basketball Team Point To 386 386

Winnipeg Hockey Team Point Total 200 200

Totals 288,681 92,823



Event Contracts - Swap-based -PUTS-

Event Swaps Contract
Strike Price

Key

Opening

Range
HI Price LO Price

Closing

Range

SETT.PRICE

& PT.CHGE
Risk Factor Option Exerc Total Volume OI OI DIFF

Atlanta Basketball Team Handicap 150 2 1 0 1 -0.56 ∅ ∅ 6 0 0

Atlanta Basketball Team Handicap 350 1 1 1 1 1.37 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Atlanta Basketball Team Handicap 450 2 1 0 1 1.34 ∅ ∅ 4,755 0 0

Atlanta Basketball Team Handicap 250 2 1 0 1 1.41 ∅ ∅ 1,513 0 0

BITCOIN EVENT CONTRACT 1:00 P.M ET 8,900 2 1 1 1 0 ∅ ∅ 5 0 0

Boston Basketball Team 100 2 1 1 2 0.95 ∅ 0 0 1 1

Boston Basketball Team Handicap 1,650 2 1 0 1 1.31 ∅ ∅ 440 0 0

Boston Basketball Team Handicap 1,150 2 1 1 1 -0.53 ∅ ∅ 10 0 0

Boston Basketball Team Handicap 1,350 2 1 0 1 -0.6 ∅ ∅ 1,350 0 0

Boston Basketball Team Handicap 1,450 2 1 0 1 -0.63 ∅ ∅ 457 0 0

Boston Basketball Team Handicap 650 0 0 0 0 -0.35 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Boston Basketball Team Handicap 1,050 2 1 0 1 -0.49 ∅ ∅ 1,070 0 0

Boston Basketball Team Handicap 2,250 3 1 1 1 1.5 ∅ ∅ 16 0 0

Boston Basketball Team Handicap 2,550 3 1 1 2 1.5 ∅ ∅ 1,432 0 0

Boston Basketball Team Handicap 1,950 2 1 0 1 1.5 ∅ ∅ 1,778 0 0

Boston Basketball Team Point Total 22,550 2 1 1 1 1.5 ∅ ∅ 215 0 0

Boston Basketball Team Point Total 22,650 2 1 1 1 1.48 ∅ ∅ 97 0 0

Boston Basketball Team Point Total 21,950 2 1 0 1 -0.35 ∅ ∅ 3,924 0 0

Boston Basketball Team Point Total 22,150 2 1 0 1 -0.4 ∅ ∅ 434 0 0

Boston Basketball Team Point Total 23,150 1 1 1 1 1.37 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Boston Basketball Team Point Total 22,450 2 1 0 1 1.53 ∅ ∅ 9,889 0 0

Boston Basketball Team Point Total 21,550 1 1 0 1 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 267 0 0

Boston Basketball Team Point Total 23,050 3 1 0 1 1.39 ∅ ∅ 361 0 0

Boston Basketball Team Point Total 22,750 2 1 0 1 1.46 ∅ ∅ 1,401 0 0

Boston Hockey Team Point Total 650 2 1 1 1 0.6 ∅ 0 67 67 67

Calgary Hockey Team Point Total 650 3 1 1 1 1.43 ∅ ∅ 1,262 0 0

Calgary Hockey Team Point Total 550 2 1 0 1 1.54 ∅ ∅ 3,148 0 0

Calgary Hockey Team Point Total 450 2 1 0 1 -0.23 ∅ ∅ 3,316 0 0

Carolina Hockey Team Point Total 650 2 1 1 1 0.62 ∅ 0 8 8 8

Charlotte Basketball Team Point Tot 22,650 2 1 0 1 1.5 ∅ ∅ 30 0 0

Charlotte Basketball Team Point Tot 22,950 2 1 0 1 1.66 ∅ ∅ 61 0 0

Charlotte Basketball Team Point Tot 24,650 2 1 1 2 1.29 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Charlotte Basketball Team Point Tot 23,650 2 1 0 1 1.49 ∅ ∅ 1,090 0 0

Charlotte Basketball Team Point Tot 23,750 2 1 0 1 1.47 ∅ ∅ 2,885 0 0

Charlotte Basketball Team Point Tot 23,150 2 1 0 1 1.62 ∅ ∅ 37 0 0

Charlotte Basketball Team Point Tot 23,250 2 1 0 1 1.59 ∅ ∅ 6 0 0

Charlotte Basketball Team Point Tot 23,850 2 1 0 1 1.45 ∅ ∅ 2,634 0 0

Charlotte Basketball Team Point Tot 23,550 1 1 0 1 1.52 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Charlotte Basketball Team Point Tot 24,550 3 1 1 2 1.31 ∅ ∅ 35 0 0

Charlotte Basketball Team Point Tot 21,950 1 1 0 1 1.5 ∅ ∅ 47 0 0

Chicago Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Chicago Basketball Team Handicap 150 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Chicago Basketball Team Handicap 1,650 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Chicago Basketball Team Handicap 1,350 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Chicago Basketball Team Handicap 450 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Chicago Basketball Team Handicap 350 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Chicago Basketball Team Handicap 750 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Chicago Basketball Team Handicap 1,050 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Chicago Basketball Team Handicap 250 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Chicago Basketball Team Point Total 21,850 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Chicago Basketball Team Point Total 23,950 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Chicago Basketball Team Point Total 22,650 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Chicago Basketball Team Point Total 23,650 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Chicago Basketball Team Point Total 24,250 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Chicago Basketball Team Point Total 21,250 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Chicago Basketball Team Point Total 23,350 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0



Event Swaps Contract
Strike Price

Key

Opening

Range
HI Price LO Price

Closing

Range

SETT.PRICE

& PT.CHGE
Risk Factor Option Exerc Total Volume OI OI DIFF

Chicago Basketball Team Point Total 22,550 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Chicago Basketball Team Point Total 22,150 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Chicago Basketball Team Point Total 22,450 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Chicago Basketball Team Point Total 22,750 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Chicago Basketball Team Point Total 23,050 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Cleveland Basketball Team 100 2 1 1 2 0.97 ∅ 0 0 1 1

Cleveland Basketball Team Handicap 1,750 2 1 0 1 1.5 ∅ ∅ 330 0 0

Cleveland Basketball Team Handicap 450 2 1 0 1 -0.57 ∅ ∅ 48 0 0

Cleveland Basketball Team Handicap 650 2 1 0 1 -0.64 ∅ ∅ 1,482 0 0

Cleveland Basketball Team Handicap 1,550 2 1 0 1 1.5 ∅ ∅ 35 0 0

Cleveland Basketball Team Handicap 1,150 2 1 0 1 1.5 ∅ ∅ 9 0 0

Cleveland Basketball Team Handicap 1,050 2 1 0 1 1.5 ∅ ∅ 2,822 0 0

Cleveland Basketball Team Handicap 550 2 1 0 1 -0.6 ∅ ∅ 1,166 0 0

Cleveland Basketball Team Handicap 1,350 2 1 0 1 1.5 ∅ ∅ 131 0 0

Cleveland Basketball Team Handicap 950 2 1 0 1 1.5 ∅ ∅ 230 0 0

Cleveland Basketball Team Handicap 850 2 1 0 1 1.5 ∅ ∅ 839 0 0

Cleveland Basketball Team Handicap 750 2 1 0 1 1.33 ∅ ∅ 1,434 0 0

Cleveland Basketball Team Handicap 1,250 2 1 0 1 1.5 ∅ ∅ 140 0 0

Cleveland Basketball Team Handicap 350 2 1 0 1 -0.53 ∅ ∅ 15,184 0 0

Cleveland Basketball Team Handicap 250 1 0 0 1 -0.49 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Colorado Hockey Team Point Total 450 2 1 0 1 1.85 ∅ ∅ 3,579 0 0

Colorado Hockey Team Point Total 550 2 1 0 1 1.67 ∅ ∅ 6 0 0

Colorado Hockey Team Point Total 750 3 1 1 2 1.36 ∅ ∅ 14 0 0

Colorado Hockey Team Point Total 650 2 1 0 1 1.56 ∅ ∅ 313 0 0

Columbus Hockey Team Point Total 650 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Columbus Hockey Team Point Total 650 2 1 1 1 0.54 ∅ 0 189 189 189

Columbus Hockey Team Point Total 750 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Columbus Hockey Team Point Total 550 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Columbus Hockey Team Point Total 450 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Dallas Basketball Team Point Total 23,550 2 1 1 1 0.54 ∅ 0 296 296 296

Dallas Hockey Team Point Total 650 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Dallas Hockey Team Point Total 450 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Dallas Hockey Team Point Total 750 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Dallas Hockey Team Point Total 550 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Denver Basketball Team 100 2 1 1 2 0.86 ∅ 0 0 2 2

Denver Basketball Team Handicap 750 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Denver Basketball Team Handicap 150 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Denver Basketball Team Handicap 550 2 1 0 1 0.5 ∅ 0 83 83 83

Denver Basketball Team Handicap 450 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Denver Basketball Team Handicap 750 2 1 1 1 0.64 ∅ 0 33 33 33

Denver Basketball Team Handicap 1,050 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Denver Basketball Team Point Total 22,950 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Denver Basketball Team Point Total 24,050 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Denver Basketball Team Point Total 23,150 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Denver Basketball Team Point Total 21,350 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Denver Basketball Team Point Total 22,550 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Denver Basketball Team Point Total 22,750 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Denver Basketball Team Point Total 23,750 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Denver Basketball Team Point Total 21,650 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Denver Basketball Team Point Total 22,850 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Denver Basketball Team Point Total 21,950 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Denver Basketball Team Point Total 22,250 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Denver Basketball Team Point Total 23,450 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Denver Football Team 100 1 1 1 1 0.67 ∅ 0 0 6 6

Denver Football Team 100 2 1 1 2 0.92 ∅ 0 0 328 328

Denver Football Team Point Total 4,250 2 1 0 1 0.49 ∅ 0 1,293 2,864 2,864

Denver Football Team Point Total 4,050 1 0 0 1 0.45 ∅ 0 0 189 189

Denver Football Team Point Total 4,550 1 1 1 1 0.61 ∅ 0 0 30 30

Denver Football Team Point Total 3,150 1 0 0 0 0.19 ∅ 0 32 32 32
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Denver Football Team Point Total 3,050 1 0 0 0 0.19 ∅ 0 43 43 43

Denver Football Team Point Total 4,150 1 0 0 1 0.48 ∅ 0 0 123 123

Denver Football Team Point Total 5,350 2 1 1 2 0.81 ∅ 0 0 35 35

Denver Football Team Point Total 5,250 2 1 1 2 0.79 ∅ 0 0 12 12

Detroit Basketball Team Handicap 1,350 3 1 1 1 1.4 ∅ ∅ 245 0 0

Detroit Basketball Team Handicap 750 2 1 0 1 -0.39 ∅ ∅ 7,723 0 0

Detroit Basketball Team Handicap 1,450 3 1 1 2 1.36 ∅ ∅ 3 0 0

Detroit Basketball Team Handicap 850 2 1 0 1 1.58 ∅ ∅ 385 0 0

Detroit Basketball Team Handicap 550 1 0 0 1 -0.32 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Detroit Basketball Team Handicap 650 2 1 0 1 -0.36 ∅ ∅ 94 0 0

Detroit Basketball Team Handicap 1,050 2 1 0 1 1.51 ∅ ∅ 3,898 0 0

Detroit Basketball Team Handicap 950 2 1 0 1 1.54 ∅ ∅ 946 0 0

Detroit Basketball Team Handicap 1,150 3 1 0 1 1.47 ∅ ∅ 44 0 0

Detroit Hockey Team 100 2 1 1 1 0.62 ∅ 0 8 8 8

Edmonton Hockey Team Point Total 650 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Edmonton Hockey Team Point Total 550 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Edmonton Hockey Team Point Total 450 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Edmonton Hockey Team Point Total 650 2 1 1 1 0.52 ∅ 0 52 52 52

EVENT CONTRACTS ON CPI Feb26 40 2 1 1 2 0.81 ∅ 0 0 10 10

EVENT CONTRACTS ON CPI Feb26 20 1 0 0 1 0.2 ∅ 0 0 92 92

EVENT CONTRACTS ON CPI Feb26 30 2 1 1 1 0.55 ∅ 0 1 3 3

EVENT CONTRACTS ON CPI Feb26 10 0 0 0 0 0.01 ∅ 0 0 148 148

EVENT CONTRACTS ON FOMC MEETINGS Jan26 325 0 0 0 0 0.01 ∅ 0 0 1,459 1,459

EVENT CONTRACTS ON FOMC MEETINGS Jan26 375 2 1 1 2 0.99 ∅ 0 0 66 66

EVENT CONTRACTS ON FOMC MEETINGS Jan26 275 0 0 0 0 0.01 ∅ 0 104 11,736 11,736

EVENT CONTRACTS ON FOMC MEETINGS Jan26 300 0 0 0 0 0.01 ∅ 0 0 1,924 1,924

EVENT CONTRACTS ON FOMC MEETINGS Jan26 250 0 0 0 0 0.01 ∅ 0 0 170 170

EVENT CONTRACTS ON FOMC MEETINGS Jan26 350 0 0 0 0 0.5 ∅ 0 0 2,622 2,622

EVENT CONTRACTS ON FOMC MEETINGS Jan26 225 0 0 0 0 0.01 ∅ 0 0 120 120

EVENT CONTRACTS ON GDP Jan26 350 2 0 0 1 0.44 ∅ 0 1 76 76

EVENT CONTRACTS ON GDP Jan26 250 0 0 0 0 0.08 ∅ 0 0 609 609

EVENT CONTRACTS ON GDP Jan26 300 1 0 0 1 0.24 ∅ 0 0 158 158

EVENT CONTRACTS ON GDP Jan26 200 0 0 0 0 0.01 ∅ 0 0 353 353

EVENT CONTRACTS ON GDP Jan26 150 0 0 0 0 0.01 ∅ 0 0 419 419

EVENT CONTRACTS ON GDP Jan26 100 0 0 0 0 0.01 ∅ 0 0 120 120

EVENT CONTRACTS ON NON-FARM PAYROLL Feb26 -5,000 0 0 0 0 0.01 ∅ 0 0 5 5

EVENT CONTRACTS ON NON-FARM PAYROLL Feb26 -35,000 0 0 0 0 0.01 ∅ 0 0 222 222

EVENT CONTRACTS ON NON-FARM PAYROLL Feb26 -40,000 0 0 0 0 0.01 ∅ 0 0 300 300

EVENT CONTRACTS ON NON-FARM PAYROLL Feb26 10,000 2 1 1 2 0.89 ∅ 0 0 28 28

EVENT CONTRACTS ON UNEMPL RATE Feb26 390 0 0 0 0 0.01 ∅ 0 0 83 83

EVENT CONTRACTS ON UNEMPL RATE Feb26 460 2 1 1 2 0.98 ∅ 0 0 23 23

EVENT CONTRACTS ON UNEMPL RATE Feb26 430 0 0 0 0 0.13 ∅ 0 0 308 308

EVENT CONTRACTS ON UNEMPL RATE Feb26 400 0 0 0 0 0.01 ∅ 0 0 11 11

EVENT CONTRACTS ON UNEMPL RATE Feb26 340 0 0 0 0 0.01 ∅ 0 0 100 100

EVENT CONTRACTS ON UNEMPL RATE Feb26 450 1 1 1 1 0.87 ∅ 0 0 161 161

EVENT CONTRACTS ON UNEMPL RATE Feb26 420 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ 0 0 166 166

EVENT CONTRACTS ON UNEMPL RATE Feb26 440 1 0 0 0 0.5 ∅ 0 17 138 138

EVENT CONTRACTS ON UNEMPL RATE Feb26 360 0 0 0 0 0.01 ∅ 0 0 90 90

Georgia College Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Golden State Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Golden State Basketball Team Handic 750 2 1 1 1 0.66 ∅ 0 40 40 40

Golden State Basketball Team Handic 450 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Golden State Basketball Team Handic 350 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Golden State Basketball Team Handic 550 2 1 1 1 0.5 ∅ 0 2,945 2,945 2,945

Golden State Basketball Team Handic 250 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Golden State Basketball Team Handic 650 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Golden State Basketball Team Handic 450 2 1 0 1 0.44 ∅ 0 10 2 2

Golden State Basketball Team Point 23,750 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Golden State Basketball Team Point 22,550 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0
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Golden State Basketball Team Point 22,250 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Golden State Basketball Team Point 22,650 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Golden State Basketball Team Point 23,350 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Golden State Basketball Team Point 22,450 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Golden State Basketball Team Point 24,050 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Golden State Basketball Team Point 23,450 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Golden State Basketball Team Point 23,150 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Golden State Basketball Team Point 24,350 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Golden State Basketball Team Point 22,150 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Houston Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Houston Basketball Team Handicap 350 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Houston Basketball Team Handicap 450 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Houston Basketball Team Handicap 650 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Houston Basketball Team Handicap 550 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Houston Basketball Team Handicap 850 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Houston Basketball Team Handicap 750 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Houston Basketball Team Handicap 350 2 1 1 1 0.58 ∅ 0 780 780 780

Houston Basketball Team Handicap 450 2 1 1 1 0.64 ∅ 0 159 159 159

Houston Basketball Team Handicap 250 2 1 1 1 0.5 ∅ 0 3,143 3,143 3,143

Houston Basketball Team Point Total 22,250 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Houston Basketball Team Point Total 21,250 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Houston Basketball Team Point Total 22,350 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Houston Basketball Team Point Total 22,550 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Houston Basketball Team Point Total 23,650 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Houston Basketball Team Point Total 23,950 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Houston Basketball Team Point Total 23,050 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Houston Basketball Team Point Total 21,550 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Houston Basketball Team Point Total 22,150 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Houston Basketball Team Point Total 23,150 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Houston Basketball Team Point Total 22,450 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Houston Basketball Team Point Total 23,350 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Houston Basketball Team Point Total 22,750 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Iowa College Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Los Angeles C Basketball Team Handi 250 2 1 1 1 0.6 ∅ 0 8 8 8

Los Angeles C Basketball Team Handi 150 2 1 1 1 0.54 ∅ 0 82 82 82

Los Angeles C Basketball Team Handi 550 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Los Angeles C Basketball Team Handi 350 2 1 1 1 0.66 ∅ 0 80 80 80

Los Angeles C Basketball Team Point 22,250 2 1 0 1 0.5 ∅ 0 178 178 178

Los Angeles C Basketball Team Point 22,450 2 1 1 1 0.58 ∅ 0 41 41 41

Los Angeles Hockey Team Point Total 450 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Los Angeles Hockey Team Point Total 750 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Los Angeles Hockey Team Point Total 650 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Los Angeles Hockey Team Point Total 550 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Los Angeles L Basketball Team 100 2 1 1 1 0.5 ∅ 0 9 9 9

Los Angeles L Basketball Team Handi 250 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Los Angeles L Basketball Team Handi 350 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Los Angeles L Basketball Team Handi 550 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Los Angeles L Basketball Team Handi 450 3 1 1 1 0.74 ∅ 0 22 22 22

Los Angeles L Basketball Team Handi 850 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Los Angeles R Football Team 100 2 1 1 1 0.57 ∅ ∅ 294 0 0

Los Angeles R Football Team 100 1 1 1 1 0.71 ∅ 0 0 472 472

Memphis Basketball Team Handicap 450 3 1 1 1 1.39 ∅ ∅ 15 0 0

Memphis Basketball Team Handicap 550 3 1 1 1 1.36 ∅ ∅ 218 0 0

Memphis Basketball Team Handicap 350 2 1 1 1 1.43 ∅ ∅ 53 0 0

Memphis Basketball Team Handicap 150 2 1 1 1 1.52 ∅ ∅ 19,476 0 0

Memphis Basketball Team Handicap 250 2 1 0 1 1.47 ∅ ∅ 3,187 0 0

Memphis Basketball Team Handicap 650 3 1 1 2 1.33 ∅ ∅ 1,333 0 0

Memphis Basketball Team Point Total 24,050 1 1 1 1 -0.52 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Memphis Basketball Team Point Total 24,550 2 1 0 1 -0.64 ∅ ∅ 4,723 0 0
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Memphis Basketball Team Point Total 24,850 2 1 0 1 1.5 ∅ ∅ 8 0 0

Memphis Basketball Team Point Total 24,450 2 1 0 1 -0.62 ∅ ∅ 369 0 0

Memphis Basketball Team Point Total 24,250 2 1 0 1 -0.57 ∅ ∅ 23 0 0

Memphis Basketball Team Point Total 25,150 3 1 1 2 1.5 ∅ ∅ 3 0 0

Memphis Basketball Team Point Total 23,950 2 1 0 1 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 2,002 0 0

Miami Basketball Team Handicap 550 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Miami Basketball Team Handicap 250 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Miami Basketball Team Handicap 450 3 1 1 1 0.78 ∅ 0 16 16 16

Miami Basketball Team Handicap 1,150 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Miami Basketball Team Handicap 650 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Miami Basketball Team Handicap 850 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Miami Basketball Team Handicap 450 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Miami Basketball Team Handicap 1,450 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Michigan College Basketball Team 100 2 1 1 2 0.84 ∅ 0 0 30 30

Milwaukee Basketball Team Point Tot 21,150 1 0 0 0 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 202 0 0

Milwaukee Basketball Team Point Tot 22,050 2 1 0 1 -0.34 ∅ ∅ 470 0 0

Milwaukee Basketball Team Point Tot 23,550 3 1 0 1 1.3 ∅ ∅ 4,334 0 0

Milwaukee Basketball Team Point Tot 21,750 2 1 0 1 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 38 0 0

Milwaukee Basketball Team Point Tot 22,650 2 1 0 1 1.51 ∅ ∅ 3,278 0 0

Milwaukee Basketball Team Point Tot 22,950 2 1 0 1 1.44 ∅ ∅ 4,647 0 0

Milwaukee Basketball Team Point Tot 22,450 2 1 1 1 1.56 ∅ ∅ 45 0 0

Milwaukee Basketball Team Point Tot 22,350 2 1 0 1 -0.41 ∅ ∅ 1,638 0 0

Milwaukee Basketball Team Point Tot 23,250 3 1 0 1 1.37 ∅ ∅ 2,547 0 0

Milwaukee Basketball Team Point Tot 23,850 3 1 1 1 1.5 ∅ ∅ 21 0 0

Minnesota Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Minnesota Basketball Team Handicap 1,450 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Minnesota Basketball Team Handicap 1,350 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Minnesota Basketball Team Handicap 1,050 2 1 1 1 0.58 ∅ 0 25 25 25

Minnesota Basketball Team Handicap 950 2 1 1 1 0.5 ∅ 0 1,375 1,375 1,375

Minnesota Basketball Team Handicap 1,250 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Minnesota Basketball Team Handicap 1,150 2 1 1 1 0.66 ∅ 0 7 7 7

Minnesota Basketball Team Handicap 150 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Minnesota Basketball Team Handicap 1,850 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Minnesota Basketball Team Handicap 850 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Minnesota Basketball Team Handicap 850 2 1 0 1 0.42 ∅ 0 225 225 225

Minnesota Basketball Team Handicap 1,050 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Minnesota Basketball Team Handicap 750 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Minnesota Basketball Team Handicap 450 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Minnesota Basketball Team Point Tot 23,950 2 1 1 1 0.54 ∅ 0 9 9 9

Minnesota Basketball Team Point Tot 23,850 2 1 0 1 0.5 ∅ 0 44 44 44

Minnesota Hockey Team Point Total 650 2 1 1 1 0.54 ∅ 0 914 914 914

Montreal Hockey Team 100 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Montreal Hockey Team Point Total 550 2 0 0 1 0.24 ∅ 0 24 24 24

Montreal Hockey Team Point Total 750 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Montreal Hockey Team Point Total 650 2 1 1 1 0.46 ∅ 0 220 220 220

Montreal Hockey Team Point Total 650 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Montreal Hockey Team Point Total 550 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Nashville Hockey Team Point Total 750 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Nashville Hockey Team Point Total 650 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

New England Football Team 100 3 1 1 2 0.73 ∅ 0 1 139 139

New England Football Team Handicap 1,550 2 1 1 2 0.78 ∅ 0 0 30 30

New England Football Team Handicap 1,650 2 1 1 2 0.8 ∅ 0 0 6 6

New England Football Team Handicap 650 2 1 1 1 0.56 ∅ 0 50 102 102

New England Football Team Handicap 350 2 0 0 1 0.46 ∅ 0 163 203 203

New England Football Team Handicap 750 1 1 1 1 0.63 ∅ 0 0 7 7

New England Football Team Handicap 850 3 1 1 1 0.64 ∅ 0 7 7 7

New England Football Team Handicap 450 2 1 1 1 0.5 ∅ 0 212 412 412

New England Football Team Handicap 550 2 1 1 1 0.52 ∅ 0 12,359 30,564 30,564

New Orleans Basketball Team 100 3 1 1 2 1.19 ∅ ∅ 5,000 0 0
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New Orleans Basketball Team Point T 23,050 2 1 0 1 1.57 ∅ ∅ 261 0 0

New Orleans Basketball Team Point T 23,150 2 1 0 1 1.55 ∅ ∅ 4,307 0 0

New Orleans Basketball Team Point T 22,450 2 1 0 1 1.5 ∅ ∅ 73 0 0

New Orleans Basketball Team Point T 23,850 2 1 0 1 1.39 ∅ ∅ 37 0 0

New Orleans Basketball Team Point T 22,150 2 1 0 1 1.5 ∅ ∅ 474 0 0

New Orleans Basketball Team Point T 23,750 1 1 0 1 1.41 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

New Orleans Basketball Team Point T 22,050 2 1 0 1 1.5 ∅ ∅ 239 0 0

New Orleans Basketball Team Point T 22,250 2 1 0 1 1.5 ∅ ∅ 864 0 0

New Orleans Basketball Team Point T 21,950 2 1 0 1 1.5 ∅ ∅ 313 0 0

New Orleans Basketball Team Point T 22,350 2 1 0 1 1.5 ∅ ∅ 660 0 0

New Orleans Basketball Team Point T 23,350 2 1 0 1 1.5 ∅ ∅ 35 0 0

New Orleans Basketball Team Point T 21,850 2 1 0 1 1.5 ∅ ∅ 625 0 0

New Orleans Basketball Team Point T 24,450 3 1 1 1 1.5 ∅ ∅ 9 0 0

New Orleans Basketball Team Point T 24,250 3 1 0 1 1.3 ∅ ∅ 41 0 0

New Orleans Basketball Team Point T 23,450 2 1 0 1 1.48 ∅ ∅ 16 0 0

New York Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 -0.17 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

New York Basketball Team Handicap 1,550 2 1 0 1 -0.65 ∅ ∅ 38 0 0

New York Basketball Team Handicap 1,350 2 1 0 1 -0.58 ∅ ∅ 139 0 0

New York Basketball Team Handicap 1,750 2 1 0 1 -0.7 ∅ ∅ 71 0 0

New York Basketball Team Handicap 1,850 2 1 0 1 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 25 0 0

New York Basketball Team Handicap 1,050 1 0 0 0 -0.47 ∅ ∅ 252 0 0

New York Basketball Team Handicap 750 1 0 0 0 -0.35 ∅ ∅ 100 0 0

New York Basketball Team Handicap 2,050 2 1 0 1 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 181 0 0

New York Basketball Team Handicap 2,250 2 1 0 1 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 9 0 0

New York Basketball Team Handicap 2,350 2 1 0 1 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 47 0 0

New York Basketball Team Handicap 1,150 1 0 0 1 -0.51 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

New York Basketball Team Handicap 2,650 2 1 0 1 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 1,089 0 0

New York Basketball Team Handicap 1,250 2 1 0 1 -0.55 ∅ ∅ 4,713 0 0

New York Basketball Team Point Tota 21,850 2 1 0 1 1.57 ∅ ∅ 191 0 0

New York Basketball Team Point Tota 22,750 2 1 1 2 1.36 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

New York Basketball Team Point Tota 22,350 3 1 1 2 1.45 ∅ ∅ 97 0 0

New York Basketball Team Point Tota 22,050 2 1 0 1 1.52 ∅ ∅ 2,565 0 0

New York Basketball Team Point Tota 21,950 2 1 0 1 1.55 ∅ ∅ 3,816 0 0

New York Basketball Team Point Tota 22,250 3 1 1 1 1.47 ∅ ∅ 1,355 0 0

New York Basketball Team Point Tota 22,150 3 1 0 1 1.49 ∅ ∅ 133 0 0

Northwestern College Basketball Tea 100 2 1 0 1 -0.72 ∅ ∅ 385 0 0

Oklahoma City Basketball Team 100 1 1 1 1 0.56 ∅ 0 0 483 483

Oklahoma City Basketball Team Handi 1,050 1 0 0 1 -0.54 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Oklahoma City Basketball Team Handi 1,150 2 1 0 1 -0.58 ∅ ∅ 980 0 0

Oklahoma City Basketball Team Handi 950 1 0 0 0 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 268 0 0

Oklahoma City Basketball Team Handi 1,850 2 1 0 1 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 12,241 0 0

Oklahoma City Basketball Team Handi 1,350 2 1 1 1 -0.65 ∅ ∅ 28 0 0

Oklahoma City Basketball Team Handi 650 1 0 0 0 -0.39 ∅ ∅ 3 0 0

Oklahoma City Basketball Team Handi 2,150 2 1 0 1 1.5 ∅ ∅ 4,547 0 0

Oklahoma City Basketball Team Handi 1,250 2 1 0 1 -0.62 ∅ ∅ 8,179 0 0

Oklahoma City Basketball Team Handi 1,550 2 1 0 1 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 5,398 0 0

Orlando Basketball Team Handicap 650 2 1 0 1 0.52 ∅ 0 2,063 2,063 2,063

Orlando Basketball Team Handicap 750 2 1 1 1 0.6 ∅ 0 41 41 41

Orlando Basketball Team Handicap 550 2 1 0 1 0.46 ∅ 0 1,523 1,523 1,523

Orlando Basketball Team Point Total 22,850 2 1 0 1 0.56 ∅ 0 1,534 1,258 1,258

Orlando Basketball Team Point Total 22,450 2 1 0 1 0.36 ∅ 0 64 64 64

Orlando Basketball Team Point Total 22,750 2 1 0 1 0.5 ∅ 0 45 45 45

Orlando Basketball Team Point Total 22,550 2 1 0 1 0.42 ∅ 0 4 4 4

Orlando Basketball Team Point Total 22,950 2 1 1 1 0.6 ∅ 0 18 18 18

Philadelphia Basketball Team Handic 450 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Philadelphia Basketball Team Handic 150 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Philadelphia Basketball Team Point 22,250 2 1 1 1 0.56 ∅ 0 337 337 337

Philadelphia Basketball Team Point 22,250 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Philadelphia Basketball Team Point 22,450 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0
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Philadelphia Basketball Team Point 22,450 2 1 1 1 0.66 ∅ 0 161 161 161

Philadelphia Basketball Team Point 22,350 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Philadelphia Basketball Team Point 22,150 2 1 1 1 0.5 ∅ 0 232 232 232

Philadelphia Hockey Team 100 1 1 0 1 1.38 ∅ ∅ 54 0 0

Phoenix Basketball Team Handicap 1,450 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Phoenix Basketball Team Handicap 250 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Phoenix Basketball Team Handicap 550 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Phoenix Basketball Team Handicap 1,150 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Phoenix Basketball Team Handicap 150 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Phoenix Basketball Team Handicap 850 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Portland Basketball Team Handicap 350 2 1 1 1 0.62 ∅ 0 83 83 83

Portland Basketball Team Handicap 150 2 1 1 1 0.5 ∅ 0 3,833 3,833 3,833

Portland Basketball Team Handicap 250 2 1 1 1 0.54 ∅ 0 12 12 12

Portland Basketball Team Point Tota 24,050 2 1 1 1 0.66 ∅ 0 17 17 17

Portland Basketball Team Point Tota 23,850 2 1 0 1 0.58 ∅ 0 34 34 34

Portland Basketball Team Point Tota 23,750 2 1 0 1 0.54 ∅ 0 21 21 21

Portland Basketball Team Point Tota 22,950 1 0 0 1 0.12 ∅ 0 14 14 14

Portland Basketball Team Point Tota 24,650 3 1 1 1 0.9 ∅ 0 27 27 27

Sacramento Basketball Team Handicap 450 3 1 0 1 1.5 ∅ ∅ 354 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Handicap 50 2 1 0 1 1.5 ∅ ∅ 700 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Handicap 250 2 1 0 1 1.5 ∅ ∅ 292 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Handicap 150 2 1 0 1 1.31 ∅ ∅ 64 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Handicap 550 3 1 0 1 1.5 ∅ ∅ 80 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Handicap 350 2 1 0 1 1.5 ∅ ∅ 2,203 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Point To 23,650 3 1 0 1 1.5 ∅ ∅ 551 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Point To 22,150 1 0 0 1 -0.43 ∅ ∅ 180 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Point To 20,750 0 0 0 0 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 6 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Point To 23,350 3 1 0 1 1.5 ∅ ∅ 273 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Point To 24,550 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Point To 22,750 2 1 0 1 -0.57 ∅ ∅ 1,060 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Point To 25,150 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Point To 24,250 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Point To 23,050 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Point To 21,950 1 0 0 0 -0.38 ∅ ∅ 48 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Point To 23,450 2 1 0 1 1.5 ∅ ∅ 446 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Point To 22,950 2 1 0 1 -0.61 ∅ ∅ 1,890 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Point To 22,550 2 1 0 1 -0.52 ∅ ∅ 93 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Point To 23,750 3 1 1 2 1.5 ∅ ∅ 84 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Point To 22,650 2 1 0 1 -0.54 ∅ ∅ 1,744 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Point To 23,550 2 1 0 1 1.5 ∅ ∅ 8 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Point To 24,050 4 1 1 2 1.5 ∅ ∅ 821 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Point To 24,050 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Point To 24,850 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Point To 23,850 3 1 1 2 1.5 ∅ ∅ 140 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Point To 21,550 1 0 0 0 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 151 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Point To 23,950 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Point To 23,050 2 1 0 1 -0.64 ∅ ∅ 146 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Point To 22,850 2 1 0 1 -0.59 ∅ ∅ 2,793 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Point To 23,850 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Sacramento Basketball Team Point To 23,250 2 1 0 1 1.32 ∅ ∅ 1,037 0 0

San Antonio Basketball Team 100 2 1 1 2 0.92 ∅ 0 0 416 416

San Antonio Basketball Team Handica 950 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

San Antonio Basketball Team Handica 650 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

San Antonio Basketball Team Handica 750 1 0 0 1 0.12 ∅ ∅ 440 0 0

San Antonio Basketball Team Handica 1,350 2 1 1 1 0.54 ∅ 0 1,159 1,159 1,159

San Antonio Basketball Team Handica 250 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

San Antonio Basketball Team Handica 350 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

San Antonio Basketball Team Handica 1,250 2 1 0 1 0.48 ∅ 0 10 10 10

Seattle Football Team 100 3 1 1 1 0.61 ∅ 0 106 3,620 3,620



Event Swaps Contract
Strike Price

Key

Opening

Range
HI Price LO Price

Closing

Range

SETT.PRICE

& PT.CHGE
Risk Factor Option Exerc Total Volume OI OI DIFF

Seattle Football Team Handicap 50 1 0 0 1 0.43 ∅ 0 0 116 116

Seattle Football Team Handicap 350 1 1 1 1 0.58 ∅ 0 0 279 279

Seattle Football Team Handicap 150 1 0 0 1 0.47 ∅ 0 0 2 2

Seattle Football Team Handicap 550 3 1 1 1 0.63 ∅ 0 7 7 7

Seattle Football Team Handicap 450 1 1 1 1 0.61 ∅ 0 0 2,614 2,614

Seattle Football Team Handicap 1,050 3 1 1 2 0.78 ∅ 0 2 2 2

Seattle Football Team Handicap 250 2 1 1 1 0.51 ∅ 0 1,686 4,034 4,034

Seattle Football Team Point Total 4,950 1 1 1 1 0.59 ∅ 0 0 8 8

Seattle Football Team Point Total 3,550 1 0 0 0 0.18 ∅ 0 22 22 22

Seattle Football Team Point Total 4,750 2 1 1 1 0.54 ∅ 0 23 187 187

Seattle Football Team Point Total 6,150 3 1 1 2 0.86 ∅ ∅ 112 0 0

Seattle Football Team Point Total 4,650 2 1 1 1 0.5 ∅ 0 37 467 467

Seattle Football Team Point Total 3,450 0 0 0 0 0.16 ∅ 0 0 500 500

Seattle Football Team Point Total 4,850 1 1 1 1 0.54 ∅ 0 0 18 18

Seattle Hockey Team 100 2 1 0 1 -0.51 ∅ ∅ 5 0 0

Seattle Hockey Team Point Total 450 1 0 0 0 -0.25 ∅ ∅ 75 0 0

Seattle Hockey Team Point Total 750 3 1 1 2 1.22 ∅ ∅ 29 0 0

Seattle Hockey Team Point Total 650 3 1 0 1 1.41 ∅ ∅ 2,982 0 0

Seattle Hockey Team Point Total 550 2 1 0 1 1.52 ∅ ∅ 265 0 0

Tampa Bay Hockey Team Point Total 550 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Tampa Bay Hockey Team Point Total 650 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Tampa Bay Hockey Team Point Total 450 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Tampa Bay Hockey Team Point Total 750 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Toronto Basketball Team 100 1 1 0 1 -0.33 ∅ ∅ 12 0 0

Toronto Basketball Team Handicap 450 2 1 0 1 -0.45 ∅ ∅ 1,412 0 0

Toronto Basketball Team Handicap 1,250 3 1 0 1 -0.5 ∅ ∅ 14 0 0

Toronto Basketball Team Handicap 650 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Toronto Basketball Team Handicap 650 2 1 0 1 -0.53 ∅ ∅ 753 0 0

Toronto Basketball Team Handicap 1,050 2 1 0 1 -0.69 ∅ ∅ 2,039 0 0

Toronto Basketball Team Handicap 750 2 1 0 1 -0.56 ∅ ∅ 5,978 0 0

Toronto Basketball Team Handicap 250 2 1 0 1 -0.38 ∅ ∅ 88 0 0

Toronto Basketball Team Handicap 950 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Toronto Basketball Team Handicap 150 2 1 0 1 -0.35 ∅ ∅ 21 0 0

Toronto Basketball Team Handicap 1,550 3 1 0 1 1.5 ∅ ∅ 27 0 0

Toronto Basketball Team Handicap 950 2 1 0 1 -0.66 ∅ ∅ 553 0 0

Toronto Basketball Team Handicap 1,350 3 1 0 1 1.5 ∅ ∅ 7 0 0

Toronto Basketball Team Handicap 550 2 1 0 1 -0.48 ∅ ∅ 6,392 0 0

Toronto Basketball Team Handicap 350 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Toronto Basketball Team Handicap 850 2 1 0 1 -0.61 ∅ ∅ 1,209 0 0

Toronto Basketball Team Handicap 350 2 1 0 1 -0.41 ∅ ∅ 3,290 0 0

Toronto Hockey Team Point Total 750 2 1 1 2 1.26 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Toronto Hockey Team Point Total 550 2 1 0 1 1.58 ∅ ∅ 831 0 0

Toronto Hockey Team Point Total 650 3 1 0 1 1.47 ∅ ∅ 3,532 0 0

Toronto Hockey Team Point Total 450 2 1 0 1 1.8 ∅ ∅ 1,263 0 0

USC College Basketball Team 100 2 1 0 1 1.72 ∅ ∅ 110 0 0

Utah Basketball Team 100 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Utah Basketball Team Handicap 550 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Utah Basketball Team Handicap 250 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Utah Basketball Team Point Total 23,750 2 1 1 1 0.54 ∅ 0 41 41 41

Utah Basketball Team Point Total 24,050 2 1 1 1 0.68 ∅ 0 5 5 5

Utah Basketball Team Point Total 24,150 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Utah Basketball Team Point Total 23,550 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Utah Basketball Team Point Total 25,350 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Utah Basketball Team Point Total 23,250 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Utah Basketball Team Point Total 25,650 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Utah Basketball Team Point Total 23,950 2 1 1 1 0.64 ∅ 0 18 18 18

Utah Basketball Team Point Total 24,450 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Utah Basketball Team Point Total 22,950 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Utah Basketball Team Point Total 25,950 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0
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Utah Basketball Team Point Total 23,850 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Utah Basketball Team Point Total 24,750 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Utah Basketball Team Point Total 23,950 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Utah Basketball Team Point Total 23,050 0 0 0 0 0 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Utah Basketball Team Point Total 25,050 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0

Utah Hockey Team Point Total 550 1 0 0 0 -0.45 ∅ ∅ 714 0 0

Utah Hockey Team Point Total 650 2 1 0 1 -0.55 ∅ ∅ 634 0 0

Utah Hockey Team Point Total 450 1 0 0 0 -0.22 ∅ ∅ 217 0 0

Utah Hockey Team Point Total 750 1 1 0 1 -0.76 ∅ ∅ 1,127 0 0

Vancouver Hockey Team Point Total 750 2 1 0 1 1.25 ∅ ∅ 5,129 0 0

Vancouver Hockey Team Point Total 650 2 1 0 1 -0.55 ∅ ∅ 1,264 0 0

Washington Basketball Team Point To 22,750 2 1 0 1 0.44 ∅ 0 190 190 190

Washington Basketball Team Point To 23,050 2 1 0 1 0.6 ∅ 0 19 19 19

Washington Basketball Team Point To 23,250 2 1 1 1 0.68 ∅ 0 108 108 108

Washington Basketball Team Point To 23,350 2 1 1 1 0.72 ∅ 0 23 23 23

Washington Basketball Team Point To 22,850 2 1 0 1 0.5 ∅ 0 46 46 46

Winnipeg Hockey Team Point Total 550 2 0 0 1 0.42 ∅ 0 200 200 200

Winnipeg Hockey Team Point Total 450 0 0 0 0 -1 ∅ ∅ 0 0 0
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